TEXAS

Health and Human
Services

merl roup Medicare @ ~—= PLAN
Your Health Plan * Your Choice
®

Provider and Pharmacy Directory
for 2022

Harris County, Texas Addendum

Member Services: 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711)
Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time

www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp June 2022



http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp




Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan)
2022 Provider and Pharmacy Directory / Harris County

Introduction

This Provider and Pharmacy Directory includes information about the provider and pharmacy
types in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) and listings of all the plan’s
providers and pharmacies as of the date of this Directory. The listings contain provider and
pharmacy address and contact information as well as other details such as days and hours of
operations, specialties, and skills. Key terms and their definitions appear in alphabetical order
in the last chapter of the Member Handbook.

Table of Contents

PAGE
N D o F= 1 =T USRS 1
B (0T [T USRS 2
g T = YR =Y .1 PP RPPURSRP 2
B2. Primary Care Provider (PCP) ...ttt e e e e eeannnaes 3
B3. Long-term services and supports (LTSS) ....euuuuiiiiiiieiiiie e 3
B4. How to identify providers in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network ....................... 4
B5. How to find Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP providers in your area .........cccccceevveunnnenee 4
B6. List Of NEtWOrK ProViders .........oeeiieeiiiiii e e e e e e e 6
S A ) o 01V To [ SRR 6
B7. Icons, Definition and Legend ..........ooveeieiiiiiiiee e 8
C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPS) ......uiiiii it 10
CA. SPECIALISIS et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaara————— 13
C1. Behavioral Health Providers ... 19
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Day Care ...........ccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeee 21
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Primary Home Care/Nursing Services ............... 22
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Assisted Living/Respite Care ...........cccceeeeeeeeen. 23
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Foster Care ............ccccceeeeiiiiiiiiiiiieeeiiins 24
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Emergency Response System ........................... 25
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Nursing Facility ... 26
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Home Delivered Meals .........cccccceiiiiiiiiiiiennnnennn. 27
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adaptive Aids/Medical Equipment ..................... 28
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Minor Home Modifications ..........ccccccccvcciiiiiennnn. 29
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Physical Therapy ........ccccovvveviiiiiiiiiiiccceceeeeeennn 30
C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Occupational Therapy ........cccccceeeiiiiiiiiiiieieiiinnnns 31

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
. is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1.
C1.
C1.
C1.
C1.
C1.
C1.
C1.
C1.
C1.
C2.
C2.
C2.
C2.
C2.
C2.

Long-Term Services and Supports: Speech Therapy ........oooovvivmiiiiiiiiieiiiiciieieeeeeee
Long-Term Services and Supports: Employment Assistance ..........cccccceeeeiiiiiiinnnnn.
Long-Term Services and Supports: Supported Employment ...............ccccooiiiiiriiniinnns
FaN g Ted | F= TV 01T =T PSRRI
ACUPUNCIUIE ProVIAEIS ...t
(04 gTT 0] o] =T {03 md {0 Y/ T =T = PP
Transportation PrOVIAEIS ......ccoiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eaeeeneannnes
(1T g = L (oY o [T
ViSION Care PrOVIAEIS  .......iiiiiiiiiiiiiie et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Hearing Care ProVIAEIS ......ciiiiiii i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ee s
[ (015 o 1 =1 £ PRSPPI
Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF) .....oooiiiiiiii e
NUrsing Facilities (NF) ... e
Urgent Care CENTEIS ....oooiiiiiii et e e e e e
Federally Qualified Health Centers ...
HIV/AIDS SPECIALISTS ..ovvveeiiiiiiiiiiiee e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeraananes

D. List of network pharmacies .............eeeueiiiiiiii e

D1.
D2.
E1.
E2.
E3.
E4.
ES.
EG6.
E7.
ES.
E9.

How to identify pharmacies in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP's network ...................
Long-term supplies of prescriptions ...........ccoooiiii e
Retail and Chain Pharmaci@s .........cooooiiiiiiiiiiiicere e s
Mail-order PRarmMacy ..........oeeiieiiiiiiiiee e
Home Infusion Pharmacies ...
Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmaci€s ..........uuuuuuuiiiiiiiiiei e
Indian Health/Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies .......................
L@ | (o o =T g F= T 1= TSP
Inpatient Hospital Pharmacies ...
Specialty PharmMacies ...........oeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e e e

Community/Retail Pharmacies ..........c..ouuiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e

E10. INSHtUtioONAl PRarmMaCIieS .....c.ooniieeeeee e et

F1.
F2.

INAEX OF PrOVIAEIS ..o e e e

INAEX Of PRAGIMACIES ....ceeeeeeee e e e,

PAGE
32
33
34
35
40
41
42
43
44
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



Page 1

A. Disclaimers

0
*»*

0
%

0
%

0
%

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) is a health plan that contracts with both Medicare
and Texas Medicaid to provide benefits of both programs to enrollees.

The List of Covered Drugs and/or pharmacy and provider networks may change throughout the year. We
will send you a notice before we make a change that affects you.

Benefits and/or copays may change on January 1 of each year.

This Directory lists health care professionals (such as doctors, nurse practitioners, and psychologists),
facilities (such as hospitals or clinics), and support providers (such as Adult Day Health and Home Health
providers) that you may see as an Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP member. We also list the pharmacies that
you may use to get your prescription drugs.

We will refer to these groups as “network providers” in this Directory. These providers signed a contract
with us to provide you services. This is a list of Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP's network providers

for Harris County. A complete Directory of all 4 regions is available on Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s
website. You can contact 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711),Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local
time to ask for help with finding a provider in another county in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s plan. The
call is free. You can also ask for a complete printed copy of the Directory for all 4 regions.

ATTENTION: If you speak Spanish, language assistance services, free of charge, are available to you. Call
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free.

Si habla espanol, le ofrecemos servicios de asistencia de idiomas sin cargo. Llame al 1-855-878-1784
(TTY: 711), de lunes a viernes, de 8 a. m. a 8 p. m., hora local. La llamada no tiene costo.

You can get this document for free in other formats, such as large print, braille, or audio. Call
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free.

You can make a standing request to get this and future information for free in other languages and
formats. You can also make changes to your standing request if you want it in a different language or
format. Call 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is
free.

The list is up-to-date as of 6/01/2022, but you need to know that:

e Some Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP network providers may have been added or removed from our
network after this Directory was published.

* Some Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP providers in our network may no longer be accepting new
members. If you are having trouble finding a provider who will accept new members, call Member
Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) and we will help you.

e To get the most up-to-date information about Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP's network providers in your
area, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp or call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free.

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784
? (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more
|

information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.


http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp

Page 2

Doctors and other health care professionals in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP's network are listed on
pages 10-54. Pharmacies in our network are listed on pages 57-66. You can use the Index in the back
of the Directory to find the page where a provider or pharmacy is listed.

B. Providers

B1. Key terms
This section explains key terms in our Provider and Pharmacy Directory.

* Providers are health care professionals and support providers such as doctors, nurses, pharmacists,
therapists, and other people who provide care and services. Services include medical care, long-term
services and supports (LTSS), supplies, prescription drugs, equipment and other services.

o The term providers also includes facilities such as hospitals, clinics, and other places that provide
medical services, medical equipment, and long-term services and supports.

o Providers that are a part of our plan's network are called network providers.

» Network providers are the providers that have contracted with us to provide services to members in
our plan. The providers in our network generally bill us directly for care they give you. When you use a
network provider, you usually pay nothing for covered services.

« A Primary Care Provider (PCP) is a family doctor, OB/GYN, nurse practitioner, or physician assistant
who gives you routine health care. Your PCP will keep your medical records and get to know your health
needs over time. Your PCP will also give you a referral if you need a specialist or other provider.

* Specialists are doctors who provide health care services for a specific disease or part of the body.
There are many kinds of specialists. Here are a few examples:

o Oncologists care for patients with cancer.
o Cardiologists care for patients with heart conditions.
o Orthopedists care for patients with certain bone, joint, or muscle conditions.

You may need a referral to use a specialist or someone that is not your primary care provider (PCP). A
referral means that your PCP must give you approval before you can use someone that is not your PCP.
If you don't get a referral, Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP may not cover the service.

o Referrals from your network PCP or our plan are not needed for:

Emergency care;
Urgently needed care;

Kidney dialysis services that you get at a Medicare-certified dialysis facility when you are outside
the plan’s service area; or

Services from a women'’s health specialist.
24-Hour Nurse HelpLine

o Additionally, if you are eligible to get services from Indian health providers, you may use these
providers without a referral. We must pay the Indian health provider for those services even if
they are out of our plan’s network.

o More information on referrals is available in Chapter 3 of the Member Handbook.

(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784
- information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



Page 3

* You also have access to a service coordinator and/or a service coordination team that you choose.
o A Service Coordinator helps you manage your medical providers and services.

o Your service coordination team helps to coordinate your care. Everyone on the service coordination
team works together to make sure your care is coordinated. This means that they make sure tests
and labs are done once and the results are shared with the appropriate providers. It also means that
your PCP should know all medicines you take so that they can reduce any negative effects. Your PCP
will always get your permission before sharing your medical information with other providers.

B2. Primary Care Provider (PCP)
You can get services from any provider who is in our network and accepting new members.
First, you should choose a Primary Care Provider. You may be able to have a specialist act as your PCP.

Your Primary Care Provider (PCP) is your main doctor and will be responsible for providing many of
your preventive and primary care services. Your PCP will help create your personal care plan and will
recommend or ask for many of the services you'll get through your health plan.

Your PCP can be one of the following providers, or under certain circumstances such as pregnancy, a
specialist:
» Family practice
* Internal medicine
* General practice
e OB/GYN
* Geriatrics
* Pediatricians
« Federally Qualified Health Center (FQHC)/Rural Health Clinic (RHC)
To choose a PCP, go to the list of providers on page 6 and choose a provider:
* that you use now, or
* who has been recommended by someone you trust, or
» whose offices are easy for you to get to.

* If you want help in choosing a PCP, please call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784, Monday through
Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free (TTY: 711). The call is free. Or, visit
www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp.

* If you have questions about whether we will pay for any medical service or care that you want or need,
call Member Services and ask before you get the service or care.

B3. Long-term services and supports (LTSS)

As an Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP member, you may be able to get long-term services and supports
(LTSS), such as adult day care, nursing facility care, and more. LTSS help for people who need assistance
to do everyday tasks like taking a bath, getting dressed, making food, and taking medicine. Most of these
services are provided at your home or in your community but could be provided in a nursing home or
hospital.

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784
? (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more
|

information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.


http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp

Page 4

Your service coordinator can tell you more about available services, the eligibility requirements, and how to
apply for these programs.

B4. How to identify providers in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network

You may need a referral to use someone who is not a Primary Care Provider. There is more information
about referrals in Section B1 of this Provider and Pharmacy Directory on page 2.

You must get all of your covered services from providers within our network. If you go to providers who
are not in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network (without prior authorization or approval from us), you
will have to pay the bill.

A prior authorization is an approval from Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP before you can get a
specific service, drug, or use an out-of-network provider. Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP may not
cover the service or drug if you don't get approval.

The exceptions to this rule are when you need urgent or emergency care or dialysis and cannot getto a
provider in the plan, such as when you are away from home. You can also go outside the plan for other
non-emergency services if Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP gives you permission first.

* You may change providers within the network at any time during the year. If you have been going to one
network provider, you do not have to keep going to that same provider. For some providers, you may
need a referral from your PCP.

e Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP works with all the providers in our network to accommodate the needs of
people with disabilities. The list of network providers below includes information about the
accommodations they provide.

* If you need to use a provider and are not sure if they offer the accommodations you need, Amerigroup
STAR+PLUS MMP can help you. Talk to your service coordination team or service coordinator for
assistance.

B5. How to find Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP providers in your area

This directory is organized by the types of providers and where they're located. To find network providers
close to your home:

* First, look up the type of provider you need
* Then, look up the city or town to find out which providers serve that community

You can also contact Member Services for help. Call us at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday
through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free.

B6. List of network providers
This Directory of Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP'’s network providers contains:

* Health care professionals including primary care physicians, specialists, and mental health providers,
such as outpatient behavioral health providers; and

* Facilities including hospitals, nursing facilities, and mental health facilities; and

(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784
- information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



Page 5

« Support providers including those providing adaptive aids/medical equipment, adult foster care,
assisted living, cognitive rehabilitation therapy, day activity and health services, dental services,
emergency response services, employment assistance, financial management services, home delivered
meals, minor home modifications, nursing services, occupational therapy, personal assistance services,
physical therapy, respite, speech therapy, supported employment, and transition assistance services.

Providers are listed in alphabetical order by last name. You can also find the provider's name and the
page where the provider’s additional contact information is in the Index at the end of the Directory.
Providers are also listed in alphabetical order by last name in the Index. In addition to contact
information, provider listings also include specialties and skills, for example, such as languages spoken
or completion of cultural competence training.

Cultural competence training is additional instruction for our health care providers that helps them
better understand your background, values, and beliefs to adapt services to meet your social, cultural,
and language needs.

(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784
- information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



Page 6 List of Providers

You may receive services from any of the providers on this list. For some services, you
may need a referral from your PCP.

Primary Care Providers (PCPS) .....oooo oottt 30
* General PractiCe ... 2

—
o

o Family MediCINe ........ooiiiiiiiiee e

[e¢]

e INtEerNal MEAICING ..o e

(o)
(0]

SPECIANISIS .o e e e e e e e e e et e e e e aaaaaarra———_

N
=N

Behavioral Health Providers ..........ooooo oo
Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Day Care .............ccoeoeviiiiieiiieeeei,
Long-Term Services and Supports: Primary Home Care/Nursing Services ................
Long-Term Services and Supports: Assisted Living/Respite Care ..........cccvvvvvennnnnnnnn.
Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Foster Care .........ooovveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee
Long-Term Services and Supports: Emergency Response System ...........cccccceeennnnnn.
Long-Term Services and Supports: Nursing Facility ..........cccccocoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee.
Long-Term Services and Supports: Home Delivered Meals ................oovviiiciiiieenennn.
Long-Term Services and Supports: Adaptive Aids/Medical Equipment ......................
Long-Term Services and Supports: Minor Home Modifications ..............cccceeiiiiinnnnnes
Long-Term Services and Supports: Physical Therapy ........cccocoeeeiiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeienns
Long-Term Services and Supports: Occupational Therapy ........ccccceeeveeeeieeeieiiieennnnenn.
Long-Term Services and Supports: Speech Therapy .........ccccevviviiiiiiieiiiiiieeeen,

Long-Term Services and Supports: Employment Assistance .........ccccccccecciciiiiiennnnnnn.

- O ©W N N O N =~ ~ O OO o d o

Long-Term Services and Supports: Supported Employment ..................ooiriiiiiiiinnn,
ANCIlANY PrOVIAEIS ...ttt e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaannns 68
ACUPUNCIUrE ProVIdErs ..o s
ChiropractiCc PrOVIAEIS .......uueeiiiiieiiie e ettt e s e e e e e e e e e e e e aeeeeeeeeesnnnnes

D eNtal PrOVIARIS ..o

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
> 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
. is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




ViSION Care ProVIAErS ......ccoooiiiioieeeeee et es 33
Hearing Care PrOVIAEIS ........ciiiiii i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeeaaanes
[ T XS o] 1 €= | -
Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF) ....oouiiiiiee e
NUrsing Facilities (NF) ...ooooiiii e
Urgent Care CENLEIS ..oooeiieieiieii et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeeees
Federally Qualified Health Centers ...
HIV/AIDS SPECIALISTS ... e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeeeenennnnnns
Retail and Chain Pharmacies ...........oooiiiiiiiiiee e
Home INfusion PharmMaci@s ........cccoooiiiiiiiiii e e e e
Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmaci€s .........coooiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e
L@ 1 o1l o o =Ty =TT P RUPRPRR
Inpatient Hospital Pharmaci€s ..........ccoooiiiiiiiiii i e e
Specialty PharmMacies ...........uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e a e

Community/Retail Pharmacies .........cccouiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e

O O O O O O 0O o O ~ 0O =~ U ©o o

INSHEULIONAl PRAIMACIES ..o e e e

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp

Page 8

B7. Icons, Definition and Legend
You may find these symbols next to provider names and addresses.

This symbol Means

A Provider/facility sees members of the aged population.

B Provider/facility sees patients with behavioral health needs.

T Provider is board certified.

*% Ongoing training is offered to this provider.

& Nearby access to public transportation.

H Provider/facility sees patients diagnosed as HIV positive.

[ | Provides extended day supply.

o E-prescribing available.

L4 Pharmacy is open 24 hours a day.

Ok Treats patients of all ages unless otherwise noted.

& Accessible to People with Disabilities

@ Provider has completed culturally competent care training offered by the U.S.
Department of Health & Human Services

* Provider is not accepting new patients at this time.

( Offers Telemedicine, Telehealth, or Telemonitoring Services

O Provider has an after-hours contact number.

Basic Basic access demonstrates facility site access for the members with disabilities to
parking, building, elevator, doctor’s office, exam room, and restroom.
Limited access demonstrates facility site access for the members with a disability
Limited is missing or is incomplete in one or more features for parking, building, elevator,

doctor’s office, exam room and restroom.

P Parking spaces, including van accessible space(s), are accessible. Pathways have

Parking curbed ramps between the parking lot, office and at drop off locations

Curbed ramps and other ramps to the building are wide enough for a wheelchair or

EB scooter. Handrails are provided on both sides of the ramp. There is an “accessible”

Exterior Building | entrance to the building. Doors are wide enough to let a wheelchair or scooter user
enter and have handles that are easy to use.

Doors open wide enough to let a wheelchair or scooter user enter, and have handles
that are easy to use. Interior ramps are wide enough and have handrails. Stairs, if
present, have handrails. If there is an elevator, it is available for public/patient use
at all times the building is open. The elevator has easy to hear sounds and Braille
buttons within reach.

1B
Interior Building




Page 9

This symbol Means

The restroom is accessible and the doors are wide enough to accommodate a
wheelchair or scooter and easy to open. The restroom has enough room for a

R
Restroom wheelchair or scooter to turn around and close the door. There are grab bars which

allow easy transfer from wheelchair to toilet. The sink is easy to get to and the
faucets, soap, and toilet paper are easy to reach and use.

. The entrance to the exam room is accessible, with a clear path. The doors open wide
enough to accommodate a wheelchair or scooter and are easy to open. The exam

Exam Room ;

room has enough room for a wheelchair or scooter to turn around.

T The exam table moves up and down and the scale is accessible with handrails

to assist people using wheelchairs or scooters. The weight scale is able to
accommodate a wheelchair.

A National Provider Identifier or NPl is a unique 10-digit identification number

Exam Table/Scale

NPI # issued to health care providers by the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services
(CMS).
M-F Monday through Friday

M,T,W,Th, F, S, Su Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday, Sunday




)
o
O
=
o
]
S
>
()
S
o
o
1
©
(6]
fa
]
E
=
o
-
(6]

Page 10

C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs)

Family Medicine
Bellaire

Family Medicine
Bellaire

Darveaux, Rene E.,
MD @

Rene E Darveaux Md
Pa

6565 West Loop S Ste
300

Bellaire, TX 77401
(713) 850-7272

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1205866696

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Cypress

Grewal, Ranijit S., MD
%)

Ranijit S Grewal

21216 Northwest Fwy
Ste 260

Cypress, TX 77429
(281) 477-0525

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1477561520

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

Mendiola, Victor O.,
MD @

427 W 20th St Ste 201
Houston, TX 77008
(713) 697-4705

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1336202134 / J6016
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77401

77429

77008

77020

Sealock, Tiffani M.,
MD @

Houston Community
Health Ctrs

424 Hahlo St
Houston, TX 77020
(713) 674-3326
M,W,F, 8am-5pm
Tu,Th, 8am-8pm
NPIl/License #:
1326208257 / M9641
ADA Accessible: &Basic
ETEBIBPR
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77042

Neshati, Parinaz, MD
@

Familymedix

9701 Richmond Ave
Ste 220

Houston, TX 77042
(713) 715-1234
NPI/License #:
1225534274
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T Family
Medicine

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77049

Mejia Garagorry,
Maria A., MD @
Family Medicine Mmc
6750 E Sam Houston
Pkwy N Ste 100
Houston, TX 77049
(281) 452-2299

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPl/License #:
1992932461 / P4082
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77054

Le, Truc, DO @

Le Family Practice And
Health Center, P.L.L.C
3003 S Loop W Ste 210
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 662-9500 @
M-Th, 8am-5pm F,
8am-4pm

NPI/License #:
1093714388

ADA Accessible: &P R
Language(s): Spanish,
Viethamese

Special Services/Skills:

Uwaydah, Nema I., MD
%]

Nema | Uwaydah

2636 S Loop W Ste 501
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 360-7053

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1164437976

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Arabic,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

77061

Pool, Stanley J., MD @
Stanley J Pool, Md Pa
8951 Ruthby St Ste 5
Houston, TX 77061
(713) 649-0041

M-F, 8:30am-4:45pm
Sa, 8:30am-12pm
NPI/License #:
1467461525

ADA Accessible:No
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77081

Shaikh, Zeeshan I.,
MD @

Southwest Urgent Care
& Family

5900 Chimney Rock Rd
Ste X

Houston, TX 77081
(713) 640-5754

M-Th, 9am-6pm F,
9am-9pm Sa,
9am-3pm Su,
9am-1pm

NPI/License #:
1114210416 / P1140
ADA Accessible: &Basic
EEBPR

Language(s): Urdu
Special Services/Skills:

77090

Qadeer, Asaf R., MD
(%)

Q Family Care

7333 North Fwy Ste
111

Houston, TX 77090
(713) 692-6191

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPl/License #:
1124069984 / H3281
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Pasadena

77504

Romero, Alberto J.,
MD @

Baycenter Family
Physician Pa

4343 Fairmont Pkwy
Pasadena, TX 77504
(281) 991-0444

M-F, 7:15am-12pm
NPI/License #:
1023002292 / K3839
ADA Accessible: PR
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:
Deaf/Hearing Impaired

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs)

Page 11

Internal Medicine
Bellaire

Tomball

77375

Gilmore lii, John F.,
MD @

Ebm And Associates
Pa

425 Holderrieth Blvd
Ste 212

Tomball, TX 77375
(346) 246-3424
NPI/License #:
1922180496 / K0474
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Webster

77598

Mohammed, Jamal M.,
MD ¢

Clear Lake Primary
Care

600 N Kobayashi Rd
Ste 213

Webster, TX 77598
(281) 724-1862

M-F, 8am-7pm Sa,
9am-1pm

NPI/License #:
1609364124 / T2687
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Family Practice
Nurse Prac
Houston

77036

Ukomadu, Nkechi,
CNP @&

Eschol Clinic

9935 Bissonnet St Unit
B

Houston, TX 77036
(713) 391-6863

M-Th, 8am-5pm F,
8am-12pm
NPI/License #:
1689032617 / 527098
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Chinese,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

77054

Melville, Shanekwah
F.,NP @

Serenity Healthcare
2646 S Loop W Ste 423
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 730-5009

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPIl/License #:
1093167215/ 886145
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77060

Eneremadu,
Cassandra C., NP @
The Virtual
Primary-Care
Connection

363 N Sam Houston
Pkwy E Ste 1100
Houston, TX 77060
(800) 233-3407

M-F, 9am-6pm
NPI/License #:
1013453711

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Hasse, Bryan C., NP
@

The Virtual
Primary-Care
Connection

363 N Sam Houston
Pkwy E Ste 1100
Houston, TX 77060
(800) 233-3407

M-F, 9am-6pm
NPI/License #:
1073614046

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Slaughter, John E.,
NP @

The Virtual
Primary-Care
Connection

363 N Sam Houston
Pkwy E Ste 1100
Houston, TX 77060
(800) 233-3407

M-F, 9am-6pm
NPI/License #:
1073500955

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

General Practice
Houston

77011

Lomo, Adjetey K., MD
(%)

601 Wayside Dr Ste B
Houston, TX 77011
(713) 921-1200

M-F, 8:30am-4:30pm
Sa, 8:30am-11am
NPI/License #:
1134174105

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77065

Mcclendon, Edward
B., MD &

Ebm And Associates
Pa

11830 Fm 1960 Rd W
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-3010

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1992749493 / F1792
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/SkKills:

Geriatric Medicine
Nurse Practitioner
Houston

77036

Pham, Hahn, NP @
Family & Geriatric
Mobile Physicians
7111 Harwin Dr Ste
201

Houston, TX 77036
(713) 266-3343
M-W,F, 9am-6pm Sa,
9am-3pm

NPl/License #:
1043831902 /
Ap145745

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Internal Medicine
Bellaire

77401

Cheng, Danny D., MD
P

Danny D. Cheng Md,
Pa

6565 West Loop S Ste
300

Bellaire, TX 77401
(713) 850-7272

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPl/License #:
1437174661 / K4658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(9]
-
)
=
3
Q
<
O
Q
=
@
o
-
o
=
o
]
”n
B
(2]
U
L




)
o
O
=
4
]
3
>
()
S
o
o
1
©
(6]
fa
]
E
=
o
-
(6]

Page 12

C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs)

Internal Medicine
Cypress

Cypress

77429

Naygandhi, Yamini B.,
MD ¢

North Cypress Medical
Partners

21216 Northwest Fwy
Ste 260

Cypress, TX 77429
(281) 890-2121

M-Th, 8am-5pm F,
8am-3pm

NPI/License #:
1841256898 / L5069
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Hindi,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77017

Nicholas, Dianne E.,
MD @

5160 Timber Creek Dr
Houston, TX 77017
(713) 944-8900

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1679553499 / Active
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77020

Tse, Edward K., MD @&
Medical Center East
7112 Lyons Ave
Houston, TX 77020
(713) 633-8450

M-F, 8:30am-1pm Sa,
8:30am-10:30am
NPI/License #:
1881692531
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T Internal
Medicine

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Chinese,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

77030

Kopas, Lisa M., MD @
Pulmonary Critical Care
& Sleep Medicine
Consultants

6560 Fannin St Ste
1632

Houston, TX 77030
(713) 255-4000

M-F, 8:30am-5pm
NPl/License #:
1174795157 /| M2680
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77082

Kim, Young I., MD @
2777 Woodland Park
Dr Apt 1112

Houston, TX 77082
(713) 270-7200
NPl/License #:
1134216831
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T Internal
Medicine

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Katy

77450

Khan, Azmat S., MD @
Azmat Khan Md Pa
21314 Provincial Blvd
Katy, TX 77450

(281) 579-1718 &
M-Th, 10:30am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1407927486 / M5282
ADA Accessible: &EPR
Language(s): Hindi,
Panjabi, Urdu

Special Services/Skills:

Webster

77598

Nathoo, Mansur I., MD
@

450 W Medical Center
Blvd Ste 520

Webster, TX 77598
(281) 338-2290

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1881670404 / G1969
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Hindi,
Urdu

Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Specialists Page 13
Obstetrics / Gynecology
Houston
Aids Hiv Issues Clinical Cardiac Endocrinology Family Medicine
Houston Electrophys Diab/Metabolism Specialist
Webster Baytown Humble

77083

Tsihira-Sengal, Huda
l., MD @

8145 Highway 6 S Ste
130A

Houston, TX 77083
(832) 328-4109 @
M,Tu,Th,F, 8am-5pm
W, 8am-12pm
NPI/License #:
1770591430 / J3021
ADA Accessible: &ETP
R

Language(s): Amharic,
Arabic, Spanish,
Tigrinya

Special Services/Skills:
Blind/Visually Impaired,
Deaf/Hearing Impaired,
Hiv/Aids Related
Issues, Homeless

Allergy /
Immunology
Humble

77346

Chinen, Javier, MD @
5514 Atascocita Rd Ste
190

Humble, TX 77346
(832) 644-1467
NPI/License #:
1013026699

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77598

Shuraih, Mossaab, MD

(%]

Cardiac Rhythm Center
250 Blossom St Ste
275

Webster, TX 77598
(832) 553-6126
NPI/License #:
1144318270 / M2806
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Colon & Rectal
Surgery
Kingwood

77339

Kossoy, Kent |., MD @
22710 Professional Dr
Ste 201

Kingwood, TX 77339
(281) 358-6761

M-F, 8:30am-4:30pm
NPI/License #:
1356322416
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T Colon &
Rectal Surgery

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Dietician /
Nutritionist
Houston

77030

Garza-lbanez,
Alexandra, RD @

Ut Physicians

6410 Fannin St Ste 350
Houston, TX 77030
(832) 325-7133

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1801268594 / Dt82429
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77521

Chandalia, Manisha @
Chandalla Abate

1661 Rollingbrook Dr
Ste A

Baytown, TX 77521
(281) 371-6674
NPI/License #:
1750347217 / K2193
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Chandalla Abate

4201 Garth Rd Ste 313
Baytown, TX 77521
(281) 628-7240

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1750347217 / K2193
ADA Accessible: &E TP
R

Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Webster

77598

Chandalia, Manisha @&
Chandalla Abate

450 Blossom St Ste B
Webster, TX 77598
(281) 724-1231
NPI/License #:
1750347217 | K2193
ADA Accessible: &ETP
R

Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77346

Chinen, Javier, MD @
5514 Atascocita Rd Ste
190

Humble, TX 77346
(832) 644-1467
NPI/License #:
1013026699

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/SkKills:

Obstetrics /
Gynecology
Houston

77002

Chandrasekera,
Lalanica J., DO @
Women's Healthcare
Associates

1315 St Joseph Pkwy
Ste 1818

Houston, TX 77002
(713) 481-7048
NPI/License #:
1508244914 / S0857
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Rhinehart-Ventura,
Jessica L., MD @
Women's Healthcare
Associates

1315 St Joseph Pkwy
Ste 1818

Houston, TX 77002
(713) 654-8128
NPI/License #:
1376864306

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(@]
-
(2]
T
(1]
O,
o
=
-
("]




(2]
-
2
s
[$]
(1]
Q.
(7))
o
(6]

Page 14

C1. Specialists

Obstetrics / Gynecology

Houston

Tjoa, Weilie K., MD @&
Women's Healthcare
Associates

1315 St Joseph Pkwy
Ste 1818

Houston, TX 77002
(713) 654-8128
NPI/License #:
1033145685 / G6093
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Chinese,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

Women's Healthcare
Associates

1315 St Joseph Pkwy
Ste 1818

Houston, TX 77002
(713) 654-8128
NPI/License #:
1033145685 / G6093
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Chinese,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

Whitmire, Gerald A.,
MD @

7515 Main St Ste 590B
Houston, TX 77030
(713) 659-2666
NPI/License #:
1962419325 / G0284
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Tomball

Sohner, Marie T., MD
%]

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

13426 Medical
Complex Dr Ste 200
Tomball, TX 77375
(281) 255-0000
NPI/License #:
1285630871 / G0146
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77030

77375

Webster

77598

Rivero, Maria T., MD
@

Women Specialists Of
Clear Lake

450 W Medical Center
Blvd Ste 300

Webster, TX 77598
(832) 331-1125
NPI/License #:
1770524233 / G8378
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Women Specialist Of
Clear Lake

450 W Medical Center
Blvd Ste 300

Webster, TX 77598
(832) 331-1125
NPI/License #:
1770524233 | G8378
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Ophthalmology
Bellaire

77401

Bell, Nicholas P., MD
%)

Eye Center Of Texas
6565 West Loop S Ste
650

Bellaire, TX 77401
(713) 797-1010

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPIl/License #:
1831180041 / Active
Credentials and Board
Certifications: t
Ophthalmology

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Chinese,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77030

Malik, Amina, MD @
Tmh Physician
Organization

6560 Fannin St Ste 450
Houston, TX 77030
(713) 441-8843
NPI/License #:
1487892154

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Katy

77450

Bell, Nicholas P., MD
(%)

Eye Center Of Texas
777 S Fry Rd Ste 102
Katy, TX 77450

(713) 797-1010

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1831180041 / Active
Credentials and Board
Certifications: t
Ophthalmology

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Chinese,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

Pasadena

77504

Bell, Nicholas P., MD
(%]

Eye Center Of Texas
4415 Crenshaw Rd
Pasadena, TX 77504
(281) 977-8800

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1831180041 / Active
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T
Ophthalmology

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Chinese,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

Webster

77598

Bell, Nicholas P., MD
@

Eye Center Of Texas
455 E Medical Center
Blvd Ste 110

Webster, TX 77598
(281) 332-1397

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1831180041 / Active
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T
Ophthalmology

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Chinese,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

Optometry
Baytown

77521

Anderson, Mark D,
oD @

R Hutto Od

6956 Garthy Rd
Baytown, TX 77521
(281) 361-2020
NPI/License #:
1427021062 / 3906
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Specialists

Page 15

Podiatry
Houston

Orthopaedic
Surgery
Houston

77030

Dickson, Kyle F., MD
(%)

Southwest Orthopedic
Group

6560 Fannin St Ste
1016

Houston, TX 77030
(713) 800-1080

M-F, 8am-4pm
NPI/License #:
1942302997 / 41584
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T
Orthopaedic Surgery
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Pain Medicine
Houston

77072

Shetty, Manjunath M.,
MD @

Synovation Medical
Group Texas

11799 Beechnut St Ste
A

Houston, TX 77072
(281) 575-7246
NPI/License #:
1740476035 / N9297
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Physically Disabled
Waiver (Pd)
Houston

77083

Tsihira-Sengal, Huda
., MD @

8145 Highway 6 S Ste
130A

Houston, TX 77083
(832) 328-4109 &
M,Tu,Th,F, 8am-5pm
W, 8am-12pm
NPI/License #:
1770591430/ J3021
ADA Accessible: &ETP
R

Language(s): Amharic,
Arabic, Spanish,
Tigrinya

Special Services/SkKills:
Blind/Visually Impaired,
Deaf/Hearing Impaired,
Hiv/Aids Related
Issues, Homeless

Physician Assistant
Houston

77030

Adjei-Gyamfi,
Emmanuel, PA @
Ams Baylor

1504 Taub Loop
Houston, TX 77030
(713) 873-8890

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPl/License #:
1275813362

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Cole, Kendall L., PA @
Ams Baylor

1504 Taub Loop
Houston, TX 77030
(713) 873-8890

M-F, 9am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1093294829 / Pa14896
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Podiatry
Channelview

77530

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
@

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

15201 E Fwy Ste 118
Channelview, TX 77530
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77034

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
@

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

12827 Gulf Fwy
Houston, TX 77034
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77040

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
@

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

13831 Northwest Fwy
Ste 177

Houston, TX 77040
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77047

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
@

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

11925 Sw Fwy Ste 1-C
Houston, TX 77047
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77054

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
(€]

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

2656 S Loop W Ste 595
Houston, TX 77054
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

77060

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
@

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

521 N Sam Houston
Pkwy Ste E Ste 425
Houston, TX 77060
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77079

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
€]

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

14811 St Mary Lane
Ste 151

Houston, TX 77079
(346) 800-6001
NPl/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(@]
-
(2]
T
(1]
O,
o
=
-
("]




(2]
-
2
s
[$]
(1]
Q.
(7))
o
(6]

Page 16

C1. Specialists

Podiatry
Houston

77084

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
@

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

2051 Greenhouse Rd
Ste 240

Houston, TX 77084
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Kingwood

77339

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
@

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

310 Kingwood
Executive Dr Ste C
Kingwood, TX 77339
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Webster

77598

Pham, Timmy M., DPM
@

Minivasive Pain &
Orthopedic

205 E Medical Center
Blvd Ste 100

Webster, TX 77598
(346) 800-6001
NPI/License #:
1043573645

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Radiation Oncology
Houston

77004

Blackburn, David C.,
MD @

Radiotherapy
Physicians

1313 Hermann Dr
Houston, TX 77004
(713) 527-5043
NPI/License #:
1245233360

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Surgery, General
Cypress

77429

Desai, Neil R.,, DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

21212 Northwest Fwy
Ste 365

Cypress, TX 77429
(713) 942-2500
NPl/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

21216 Northwest Fwy
Ste 570

Cypress, TX 77429
(281) 970-6500
NPIl/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77433

Birt, Kelly L., MD @
Surgery Clinic Of
Greater Houston
27700 Highway 290
Ste 330

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 213-5218
NPI/License #:
1942491139 / N9678
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T
Surgery, General

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77082

Desai, Neil R., DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

12121 Richmond Ave
Ste 306

Houston, TX 77082
(713) 464-6245
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77090

Desai, Neil R.,, DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

800 Peakwood Dr Ste
2D

Houston, TX 77090
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

800 Peakwood Dr Ste
5D

Houston, TX 77090
(832) 353-2498
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Kingwood

77339

Desai, Neil R.,, DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

22999 Highway 59 N
Bldg B Ste 100
Kingwood, TX 77339
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Kossoy, Kent I., MD @
22710 Professional Dr
Ste 201

Kingwood, TX 77339
(281) 358-6761

M-F, 8:30am-4:30pm
NPI/License #:
1356322416
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T
Surgery, General

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Pasadena

77504

Desai, Neil R., DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

3801 Vista Rd Ste 380
Pasadena, TX 77504
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Specialists

Page 17

Vascular Surgery
Kingwood

Webster

77598

Desai, Neil R., DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

450 W Medical Center
Blvd Ste 600A
Webster, TX 77598
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Shah, Dhruvil R., MD
@

Specialists Of Clear
Lake

450 W Medical Center
Blvd Ste 600

Webster, TX 77598
(281) 332-4596
NPI/License #:
1457512964 / Q0821
Credentials and Board
Certifications: t
Surgery, General

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Urology
Houston

77002

Bertini, John E., MD @
Gulf Coast Urology
1315 St Joseph Pkwy
Ste 1502

Houston, TX 77002
(713) 651-1787
NPI/License #:
1770583015/ G3153
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T Urology
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Harris, James M., MD
Q@

Gulf Coast Urology
1315 St Joseph Pkwy
Ste 1502

Houston, TX 77002
(713) 650-1502
NPI/License #:
1487654737 | G8161
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T Urology
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77030

Harris, James M., MD
@

Gulf Coast Urology
1333 Moursund Ave
Houston, TX 77030
(713) 650-1502
NPI/License #:
1487654737 | G8161
Credentials and Board
Certifications: T Urology
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Vascular Surgery
Cypress

77429

Desai, Neil R., DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

21212 Northwest Fwy
Ste 365

Cypress, TX 77429
(713) 942-2500
NPIl/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

21216 Northwest Fwy
Ste 570

Cypress, TX 77429
(281) 970-6500
NPIl/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Trestman, Eric B., MD
(%]

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

21212 Northwest Fwy
Ste 365

Cypress, TX 77429
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1639412018 / S7572
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77082

Desai, Neil R., DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

12121 Richmond Ave
Ste 306

Houston, TX 77082
(713) 464-6245
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77090

Desai, Neil R.,, DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

800 Peakwood Dr Ste
2D

Houston, TX 77090
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

800 Peakwood Dr Ste
5D

Houston, TX 77090
(832) 353-2498
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Trestman, Eric B., MD
@

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

800 Peakwood Dr Ste
2D

Houston, TX 77090
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1639412018 / S7572
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

800 Peakwood Dr Ste
2E

Houston, TX 77090
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1639412018 / S7572
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

77094

Lu, Tony, MD @

Tmh Physician
Organization

18500 Katy Fwy
Houston, TX 77094
(832) 522-5522
NPl/License #:
1265876338 / R4735
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Kingwood

77339

Desai, Neil R.,, DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

22999 Highway 59 N
Bldg B Ste 100
Kingwood, TX 77339
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(@]
-
(2]
T
(1]
O,
o
T
-
("]




(2]
-
2
s
[$]
(1]
Q.
(7))
o
(6]

Page 18

C1. Specialists

Vascular Surgery

Kingwood

Trestman, Eric B., MD | Webster

P

Specialty Assoc Of 77598

West Houston
22999 Highway 59 N
Bldg B Ste 100
Kingwood, TX 77339
(713) 942-2500

Desai, Neil R., DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

450 W Medical Center
Blvd Ste 600A

NPI/License #: Webster, TX 77598
1639412018 / S7572 (713) 942-2500

ADA Accessible: &Yes | NPl/License #:
Special Services/Skills: | 1821346628 / R3658

Valentin Gonzalez,
Wilmer H., MD @&
Houston Metropolitan
Medical

23692 Hwy 59 N Ste B
Kingwood, TX 77339
(281) 607-1818
NPI/License #:
1427048420 / T5685
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Pasadena

77504

Desai, Neil R., DO @
Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

3801 Vista Rd Ste 380
Pasadena, TX 77504
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1821346628 / R3658
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Trestman, Eric B., MD
@

Specialty Assoc Of
West Houston

3801 Vista Rd Ste 380
Pasadena, TX 77504
(713) 942-2500
NPI/License #:
1639412018 / S7572
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Behavioral Health Providers

Page 19

Lic Professional Counselor

Houston

Certified Addiction
Counselor
Houston

77054

Vaughn, Martha W.,
PHD @&

Wholistic Counseling
Center

2600 S Loop W Ste 220
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 218-7898
NPI/License #:
1639264781 / 809
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:
Substance Use
Disorders

Clinical Nurse
Spec-Bh-Adult
Houston

77054

Dejean, Guerline P.,
MSN @

2656 S Loop W Ste 103
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 728-6734

W, 10am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1538141361

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): French,
European, Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Lic Clinical Social
Worker
Bellaire

77401

Mettauer, Catherine
0., MSW @
Supportive Care

4620 Bellaire Blvd
Bellaire, TX 77401
(718) 506-1115
M,Th,F, 8am-5pm W,
8am-8am

NPI/License #:
1992471221 / 66205
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Morris, Anthony R.,
LCSW @

5909 West Loop S Ste
400F

Bellaire, TX 77401
(832) 970-1838
NPI/License #:
1801810627

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77027

Houin, Eric, MSW @
Senior Psychological
Care

4635 Southwest Fwy
Ste 635

Houston, TX 77027
(713) 850-0049
NPIl/License #:
1285965236

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Mcdonald, Mindy M.,
LCSW @

Senior Psychological
Care Of Dallas |

4635 Southwest Fwy
Ste 635

Houston, TX 77027
(713) 850-0049

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1356980890 / 38604
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Rodriguez, Maritza,
MSW @

Senior Psychological
Care

4635 Southwest Fwy
Ste 354

Houston, TX 77027
(713) 850-0049
NPl/License #:
1093063638

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77042

Cook, Karen M., MSW
@

2500 Wilcrest Dr Ste
300

Houston, TX 77042
(713) 518-4502
NPI/License #:
1942323159 / 9392
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Pasadena

77506

Foshee, Hannah,
MSW @

Memorial Hermann
Community Benefit
Corporation

400 Park Ln Ste M
Pasadena, TX 77506
(832) 658-5230
NPI/License #:
1053763789 / 60786
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Lic Marriage/Family
Therapist
Houston

77054

Vaughn, Martha W.,
PHD @

Wholistic Counseling
Center

2600 S Loop W Ste 220
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 218-7898
NPI/License #:
1639264781 / 809
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:
Substance Use
Disorders

Spring

77388

Barron, Veronica L.,
MS @

Arrow Child & Family
Ministries Of Texas
2929 Fm 2920 Rd
Spring, TX 77388
(281) 210-1500
NPI/License #:
1831745884 / 202258
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Lic Professional
Counselor
Bellaire

77401

Morris, Anthony R.,
LCSW @

5909 West Loop S Ste
400F

Bellaire, TX 77401
(832) 970-1838
NPI/License #:
1801810627

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Cypress

77429

Giles-Mcknight,
Bridgett M., MS @
21216 Nw Fwy Ste 450
Cypress, TX 77429
(281) 770-2569
NPl/License #:
1447412424

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77036

Mccleary, Paula M.,
MA @&

8823 Concho St
Houston, TX 77036
(713) 201-5752
NPI/License #:
1497789432

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

()
-_
ve)
)
>
D
<.
]
Qi
I
@
o
=
=
=
o
s
g
“
@




P
(]
S
S
1
o
=
=
©
]
T
o
2
S
©
=
]
(11]

C1.

Page 20

C1. Behavioral Health Providers

Lic Professional Counselor

Houston

77073

Levy, David M., LPC @&
16023 Youpon Valley
Dr

Houston, TX 77073
(832) 286-6608
NPI/License #:
1063508489

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Hebrew,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

77098

Khan, Blanche H., MA
@

2990 Richmond Ave
Ste 207

Houston, TX 77098
(713) 520-5492

M-F, 9am-5pm Sa,
Tpm-5pm

NPI/License #:
1174619357

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s):
Sinhalese, Urdu
Special Services/Skills:

Spring

77388

Villarreal, Melissa N.,
MA @

Arrow Child & Family
Ministries Of Texas
2929 Fm 2920 Rd
Spring, TX 77388
(281) 210-1500

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1508499492 / 74343
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Psychiatric Nurse
Practitioner
Houston

77027

Ezeoka, Vidah I., MSN
(¢

Psychiatric Svcs Of
Houston & Assoc

4635 Southwest Fwy
Ste 635

Houston, TX 77027
(713) 850-0049
NPl/License #:
1700480829 / 1019882
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Okeeffe, Melinda L.,
MSN @

Senior Psychcare Of
San Antonio |

4635 Southwest Fwy
Ste 635

Houston, TX 77027
(713) 850-0049

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1528549482 /
Ap145815

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77054

Dejean, Guerline P.,
MSN @

2656 S Loop W Ste 103
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 728-6734

W, 10am-5pm
NPIl/License #:
1538141361

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): French,
European, Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77083

Onwenu, Maryann,
CNP @

Next Step Psychiatric
Clinic

14602 Presidio Square
Blvd

Houston, TX 77083
(832) 430-6505
NPI/License #:
1235896846 / 1035147
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77084

Johnson, Trenice R,,
MSN @

Lifestance Health
2222 Greenhouse Rd
Ste 200

Houston, TX 77084
(281) 993-3733

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1033522461

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Psychiatry
Houston

77021

James, Jason, MD @&
Ut Physicians

2800 S Macgregor Way
Houston, TX 77021
(713) 741-5000
NPI/License #:
1275850125 / Q3022
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Webster

77598

Nathoo, Mansur I., MD
@

450 W Medical Center
Blvd Ste 520

Webster, TX 77598
(281) 338-2290

M-F, 8am-5pm
NPI/License #:
1881670404 / G1969
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Hindi,
Urdu

Special Services/Skills:

Substance Abuse
Houston

77054

Vaughn, Martha W.,
PHD @&

Wholistic Counseling
Center

2600 S Loop W Ste 220
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 218-7898
NPI/License #:
1639264781 / 809
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:
Substance Use
Disorders

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Day Care Page 21

No new providers in network at this time.

Q
=
-
o
=]
<
-
o
=
3
Y
o
2
2}
[}
(7}
[
=]
o
»
[=
)
T
o
=S
9
>
Q
[=
-
=)
Y
<
O
=
[}

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



Page 22 C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Primary Home
Care/Nursing Services

Home Health Agency
Houston

Home Health
Agency
Houston

77036

Allen Care @

6201 Bonhomme Rd
Ste 308N

Houston, TX 77036
(281) 933-8463
NPI/License #:
1841490596 / 11121
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Reliant Pediatric
Therapy Svcs @

7001 Corporate Dr Ste
266

Houston, TX 77036
(832) 230-1518

M-F, 8am-7pm
NPI/License #:
1457659096

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77063

1St Choice Healthcare
Svcs @

9950 Westpark Dr Ste
225

Houston, TX 77063
(713) 772-8100
NPI/License #:
1295786200

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Katy

77449

Reliant Pediatric
Therapy Svcs @
21630 Merchants Way
Katy, TX 77449

(832) 230-1518

M-F, 8am-7pm
NPI/License #:
1457659096

ADA Accessible: &EPR
Special Services/SkKills:

(7]
(]
L2
<
Q
(7))
o
£
(7]
1S9
=]
P
~
©
®
(&]
o
£
)
e
e
(1]
E
=
o
o
o
=]
(7]
°
c
©
)
o
2
<
]
(7]
£
=
]
T
o
c
)
-
-
(&]

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Assisted Living/Respite Page 23
Care

No new providers in network at this time.

(9]
-—
'y
o)
S
@
-
o
=
3
»
o
<
0
o
7]
o
S
o
»
c
o
°
o
=
(7]
>
7]
@
7]
(=g
)
o
C
<
=
Q
]
A
o
)
S,
-
o
O
)
=
)

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities




Page 24 C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Foster Care

No new providers in network at this time.

o
1
©
(&)
S
[
it
(]
o
(18
—
=]
T
<
z,;
=
o
Q
Q.
=]
(/2]
T
c
(1]
(7]
(]
9
2
Q
()
£
e
(]
=
(o))
c
o
-l
=
(&)

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Emergency Response Page 25
System

No new providers in network at this time.

(9]
-
g
o
=}
<
—
o
=
3
Y
o
2
(2]
1}
(7}
[
=}
o
»
[=
T
T
o
&+
9
m
3
(1]
=
«Q
(1]
=}
Q
<
A
o
n
T
o
=}
(74
(]
»
<
(7]
-~
(1]
3

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities




Page 26 C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Nursing Facility

Nursing Home
Baytown

Nursing Home
Baytown

77520

St James House Of
Baytown @

5800 W Baker Rd
Baytown, TX 77520
(281) 425-1200
NPI/License #:
1285190959

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

>
=
©
©
(s
o
£
7]
1S9
E]
P
]
t
o
o
o
S
(7))
]
c
©
)
o
L
2
o
0
£
P
o
s
o]
c
o
=
-
(&)

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Home Delivered Meals Page 27

Home Delivered Meals
Houston

Home Delivered
Meals
Houston

77083

Mom's Meals @
Serving This Area
Harris, TX 77083

(515) 963-0641
NPI/License #:
1093834020

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

(9]
-—
g
o
=]
<
—
®
=
3
»
o®
2
1]
(1]
(7]
Q
=]
o
»
=
e}
©
o
=
9
X
o
3
®
=)
w
=
L
(1]
o
=
]
Sl
(7]

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



Page 28 C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adaptive Aids/Medical
Equipment

Dme & Supplies
Baytown

Dme & Supplies
Baytown

77520

Healthcare
Warehouse @

Serving This Area
Harris, TX 77520

(318) 323-7773
NPI/License #:
1023054871 / 70382
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77083

Healthcare
Warehouse @

Serving This Area
Harris, TX 77083

(318) 323-7773
NPI/License #:
1023054871 / 70382
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

e
c
(4]
£

2
=}
o

w

©

9

©
[}

=
=
[72]

S

<
(<}

2

prer)
o
©

T

<
7

t
o
o
Q
=}

(7))

T
c
(1}
(7]
[}

=
2
[«/]

(%)
£
=
()

i
o
c
o

-

-

(&]

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Minor Home Page 29
Modifications

No new providers in network at this time.

Q
-
g
o
=}
l'.?
-
(1]
=
3
Y
o
2
(2]
o
(7]
Q
=}
o
»
[=
K]
T
o
&+
@
=
=}
o
=
=
o
3
(]
=
o
Q.
=
0
Q
(=5
o
=]
("]

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



Page 30 C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy Services

Cypress

Physical Therapy 11307 Fm 1960 Rd W

Services Ste 340

Cypress Houston, TX 77065
(281) 949-3785

77433 NPI/License #:

Hca Houston 1164952685

Healthcare Cypress ADA Accessible: &Yes

Fairbanks @ Special Services/SkKills:

27126 Highway 290 Ste
200 77082
Cypress, TX 77433

Hca Houston
§\12|§|1/I)_I90¢é?]-sfl820 Healthcare West @

1164952685 12141 Richmond Ave

ADA Accessible: &Yes | Houston, TX 77082
Special Services/Skills: | (281) 588-8080
P * | NPl/License #:

7015 Barker Cypress 1275580938

Rd ADA Accessible: &Yes
Cypress, TX 77433 Special Services/Skills:
(281) 949-3600

NPI/License #:

1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77036

Reliant Pediatric
Therapy Svcs @

7001 Corporate Dr Ste
266

Houston, TX 77036
(832) 230-1518

M-F, 8am-7pm
NPI/License #:
1457659096

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77065

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @

10655 Steepletop Dr
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-4285
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

>
Q.
©
o
()
=
'—
®
9
(74
>
{=
o
:,s
=
o
Q
Q.
=}
()
T
c
(1]
(7]
(]
9
<
[}
()
£
=
(]
o
(=2}
c
o
-l
=
(&)

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Occupational Therapy Page 31

Occupational Therapy Services
Houston

Occupational
Therapy Services
Houston

77036

Reliant Pediatric
Therapy Svcs @

7001 Corporate Dr Ste
266

Houston, TX 77036
(832) 230-1518

M-F, 8am-7pm
NPI/License #:
1457659096

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77082

Hca Houston
Healthcare West @
12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8080
NPI/License #:
1275580938

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(9
-—
-
o
=]
<
-
o
=
3
»
(]
2
(2}
(1}
(7}
[
=]
Q
»
[=
]
T
o
=3
@
(®)
(2]
(2]
[=
]
[
=
o
=]
=
-
=
L
QD
T
<




>
2
o
(4]
K=
-
i
[$]
(1]
[}
[
n
0
=
o
o
o
=}
n
T
(=
©
()
/]
R
2
[}
n
£
S
(]
=
o)
=
o
|
-
(&)

Page 32

C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Speech Therapy

Speech Therapy / Pathology

Houston

Speech Therapy /
Pathology

Houston

77018

Roll, Emily A., SLP @
Speech Language
Voice & Swallowing
3903 Tulane Oak Dr
Houston, TX 77018
(832) 378-8165
NPI/License #:
1053978585 / 115457
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77070

Napoleon, Rebecca,
MS @

Slptele

1790 Hughes Landing
Blvd Ste 400

Houston, TX 77070
(877) 757-8353
NPI/License #:
1285806638 / 117800
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Siptele

20333 State Hwy 249
Ste. 200

Houston, TX 77070
(877) 757-8353
NPI/License #:
1285806638 / 117800
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Speech Therapy
Services

Cypress

77433

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

27126 Highway 290 Ste
200

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3800
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

7015 Barker Cypress
Rd

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3600
NPIl/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77036

Reliant Pediatric
Therapy Svcs @

7001 Corporate Dr Ste
266

Houston, TX 77036
(832) 230-1518

M-F, 8am-7pm
NPIl/License #:
1457659096

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77065

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

10655 Steepletop Dr
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-4285
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

11307 Fm 1960 Rd W
Ste 135

Houston, TX 77065
(281) 897-3366
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Employment Assistance Page 33

No new providers in network at this time.

(@)
-—
g
]
=}
&
-
D
=
3
(74
(1]
2
(2}
(1]
(7]
Q
=2
o
(7]
c
T
T
]
=3
@
m
3
S
(o]
<
3
(1]
=
L
>
(7]
@
(]
~—*
Q
=2
(2]
(]

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



Page 34 C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Supported Employment

Psych Rehab-Spprtd Emplymt Svc
Humble

Psych Rehab-Spprtd
Emplymt Svc
Humble

77338

Bloom Consulting @
8810 Will Clayton Pkwy
Ste E

Humble, TX 77338
(832) 241-7630
NPI/License #:
1386160554

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

b
c
Q
£
>

o
o
£

w

T
[]

T
o
o
Q.
=]

(/2]
)

t
o
o
[=}
=}

n

T
c
©
0
Q

=
e
'}

(72]
£
S
(]

in
(=]
=
o

-l

-

(&)

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Ancillary Providers

Page 35

Laboratory
Cypress

Ambulatory Surgery
Center
Houston

77055

Memorial Houston
Surgery Ctr @

9230 Katy Fwy Ste 601
Houston, TX 77055
(346) 352-1820
NPI/License #:
1750838801

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Dialysis
Cypress

77433

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

27126 Highway 290 Ste
200

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3800
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

7015 Barker Cypress
Rd

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3600
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77065

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @

10655 Steepletop Dr
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-4285
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

11307 Fm 1960 Rd W
Ste 135

Houston, TX 77065
(281) 897-3366
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Imaging Facility
Cypress

77433

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

27126 Highway 290 Ste
200

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3800
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

7015 Barker Cypress
Rd

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3600
NPl/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77065

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @

10655 Steepletop Dr
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-4285
NPl/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

11307 Fm 1960 Rd W
Ste 135

Houston, TX 77065
(281) 897-3366
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77082

Hca Houston
Healthcare West @
12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8080
NPI/License #:
1275580938

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Interpreter Services
Houston

77082

Hca Houston
Healthcare West @
12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8080
NPI/License #:
1275580938

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Laboratory
Baytown

77520

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

1700 James Bowie Dr
Baytown, TX 77520
(281) 420-6100
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Medical Diagnostic
Laboratories @
Serving This Area
Harris, TX 77520

(877) 269-0090
NPI/License #:
1750373908

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Quest Diagnostics
Laboratories @
Serving This Area
Harris, TX 77520

(713) 667-5829
NPI/License #:
1326104613

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77521

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

4401 Garth Rd
Baytown, TX 77521
(281) 420-8660
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Cypress

77433

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @

27126 Highway 290 Ste
200

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3800
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

7015 Barker Cypress
Rd

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3600
NPl/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

27150 Highway 290 Ste
500

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 256-8573
NPI/License #:
1780048843

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(9]
-_
>
5
o,
)
<
3
)
s
g
o
@




4
[}
°
>
2
o
f
L
©
c
<
=0
(6]

Page 36 C1. Ancillary Providers

Laboratory

Cypress

9645 Barker Cypress 1213 Hermann Dr Ste _ _
Rd Ste 100 710 77018 77030

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 256-8033
NPI/License #:
1548708241

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77002

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

1315 St Joseph Pkwy
Ste 1307

Houston, TX 77002
(713) 757-7441
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

17200 St Lukes Way
Houston, TX 77002
(936) 266-3374
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

2000 Crawford St Ste
1109

Houston, TX 77002
(713) 757-7441
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77004

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

1200 Binz St Ste 1360
Houston, TX 77004
(713) 528-6406
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston, TX 77004
(713) 520-0201
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

77008

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

1919 North Loop W Ste
225

Houston, TX 77008
(713) 802-1125
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77010

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

1200 Mckinney St Ste
473

Houston, TX 77010
(713) 442-4700
NPI/License #:
1659357440

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77015

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

13111 East Fwy
Houston, TX 77015
(713) 393-2322
NPl/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

2925 W T C Jester Blvd
Ste 15

Houston, TX 77018
(713) 682-1689
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

rz;

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

6611 Portwest Dr Ste
100

Houston, TX 77024
(713) 880-8085
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

909 Frostwood Dr Ste
224

Houston, TX 77024
(713) 464-5136
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

902 Frostwood Dr Ste
259

Houston, TX 77024
(713) 984-0258
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

920 Frostwood Dr Ste
675

Houston, TX 77024
(713) 468-0541
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

6655 Travis St Ste 140
Houston, TX 77030
(713) 527-0437
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

6410 Fannin St Ste 110
Houston, TX 77030
(713) 704-6200
NPl/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77040

Dynagene @

7207 Gessner Rd
Houston, TX 77040
(713) 856-8288
NPI/License #:
1326048257

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

7207 Gessner Rd
Houston, TX 77040
(713) 856-8288
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Ancillary Providers

Page 37

Laboratory
Houston

77054

Bioreference
Laboratories @

8282 El Rio St Ste 100
Houston, TX 77054
(800) 229-5227 &
M-F, 8am-4:30pm Sa,
7:30am-12:30pm
NPI/License #:
1316322035

ADA Accessible;: &ETP
R

Special Services/Skills:

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

7505 Fannin St Ste 200
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 791-9300
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

8935 Knight Rd
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 795-4299
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Dynagene @

7400 Fannin St Ste
1200

Houston, TX 77054
(713) 798-9500
NPI/License #:
1326048257

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

7400 Fannin St Ste
1200

Houston, TX 77054
(713) 798-9500
NPI/License #:
1508843673 / D9002
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

7400 Fannin St Ste 850
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 791-1874
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

7580 Fannin St Ste 325
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 795-0680
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

77055

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

8945 Long Point Rd Ste
105

Houston, TX 77055
(713) 467-2572
NPIl/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77057

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

1111 Augusta Dr
Houston, TX 77057
(713) 442-2400
NPI/License #:
1841277076

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77065

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @

10655 Steepletop Dr
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-4285
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

11307 Fm 1960 Rd W
Ste 340

Houston, TX 77065
(281) 949-3785
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

10680 Jones Rd Ste
600

Houston, TX 77065
(281) 731-5596
NPI/License #:
1508220567

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

13114 Fm 1960 Rd W
Houston, TX 77065
(713) 442-4000
NPI/License #:
1598892911

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77070

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

10701 Vintage
Preserve Pkwy
Houston, TX 77070
(713) 442-1500
NPI/License #:
1598742850

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77074

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

7737 Southwest Fwy
Ste 810

Houston, TX 77074
(713) 541-0346
NPl/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

8200 Wednesbury Ln
Ste 490

Houston, TX 77074
(713) 772-6309
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

7737 Southwest Fwy
Ste 305

Houston, TX 77074
(713) 779-6925
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

7777 Southwest Fwy
Ste 940

Houston, TX 77074
(713) 779-3402
NPl/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

8313 Southwest Fwy
Ste 111

Houston, TX 77074
(713) 774-4302
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(9]
-_
>
5
o,
)
<
3
)
s
g
o
@




4
[}
°
>
2
o
f
L
©
c
<
=0
(6]

Page 38

C1. Ancillary Providers

Laboratory
Houston

77076

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

150 W Parker Rd Ste
606

Houston, TX 77076
(713) 697-6551
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77081

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

6550 Mapleridge St
Houston, TX 77081
(713) 664-7892
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

5420 Dashwood Dr Ste
205

Houston, TX 77081
(713) 666-6777
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77082

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

12121 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(713) 588-8660
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8019
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Hca Houston
Healthcare West @
12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8080
NPI/License #:
1275580938

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77083

Medical Diagnostic
Laboratories @
Serving This Area
Harris, TX 77083

(877) 269-0090
NPI/License #:
1750373908

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Quest Diagnostics
Laboratories @
Serving This Area
Harris, TX 77083

(713) 667-5829
NPI/License #:
1326104613

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77090

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

810 Peakwood Dr Ste
A

Houston, TX 77090
(281) 537-6500
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77096

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

560 Meyerland Plaza
Mall

Houston, TX 77096
(713) 442-0000
NPl/License #:
1689017980

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Humble

77338

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

9816 Memorial Blvd Ste
105

Humble, TX 77338
(281) 446-7834
NPI/License #:
1902809940 /
45D0663318

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Katy

77450

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

21542 Kingsland Blvd
Katy, TX 77450

(281) 579-3339
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Kingwood

77339

Clinical Pathology
Labs @

22999 Highway 59 N
Ste 142

Kingwood, TX 77339
(281) 359-3822
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

2755 W Lake Houston
Pkwy

Kingwood, TX 77339
(713) 442-2100
NPI/License #:
1629056171

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Pasadena

77504

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

3315 Burke Rd Ste 302
Pasadena, TX 77504
(713) 910-0066
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77505

Laboratory
Corporation Of
America @

5001 E Sam Houston
Pkwy S

Pasadena, TX 77505
(713) 442-7100
NPI/License #:
1952388217

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Tomball

77375

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

425 Holderrieth Blvd
Ste 113

Tomball, TX 77375
(281) 516-3944
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Webster

77598

Clinical Pathology
Labs @&

16882 Highway 3
Webster, TX 77598
(281) 338-2951
NPI/License #:
1194769497

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Ancillary Providers

Page 39

Sleep Disorder Clinic
Houston

Lithotripsy Services
Houston

77082

Hca Houston
Healthcare West @
12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8080
NPI/License #:
1275580938

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Op Rehabilitation
Center

Cypress

77433

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

27126 Highway 290 Ste
200

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3800
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

7015 Barker Cypress
Rd

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3600
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77065

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @

10655 Steepletop Dr
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-4285
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

11307 Fm 1960 Rd W
Ste 340

Houston, TX 77065
(281) 949-3785
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

77082

Hca Houston
Healthcare West @
12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8080
NPI/License #:
1275580938

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Physically Disabled
Waiver (Pd)
Katy

77449

Reliant Pediatric
Therapy Svcs @
21630 Merchants Way
Katy, TX 77449

(832) 230-1518

M-F, 8am-7pm
NPI/License #:
1457659096

ADA Accessible: &EPR
Special Services/Skills:

Radiology Facility
Houston

77082

Hca Houston
Healthcare West @
12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8080
NPI/License #:
1275580938

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Sleep Disorder
Clinic
Cypress

77433

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

27126 Highway 290 Ste
200

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3800
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

7015 Barker Cypress
Rd

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3600
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Houston

77030

Chi St Luke's Health
Baylor College Of Med
Medical @

6720 Bertner Ave
Houston, TX 77030
(832) 355-1000
NPI/License #:
1184622847

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77065

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

10655 Steepletop Dr
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-4285
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

11307 Fm 1960 Rd W
Ste 340

Houston, TX 77065
(281) 949-3785
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

(9]
-_
>
5
o,
)
<
3
)
s
g
o
@

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



o
(]
i)
>
o
=
o
o
1
=
ey
o
c
=]
Q
>
Q
<
0
(&)

Page 40 C1. Acupuncture Providers

Note: Medicare covers acupuncture services when they are medically necessary. For
Medicare-covered acupuncture services, you must use an acupuncturist who is in our plan
and approved by Medicare.

To find acupuncturists who can provide Medicare-covered services, please look for % next to
the provider's name. If there is no % next to a provider's name, please contact them before
your visit to make sure they are approved for Medicare-covered acupuncture services.

For routine/supplemental acupuncture, you may choose any of the acupuncturists listed in
this section. If there are not any providers listed below, please contact Member Services to
find providers in your area.

Please check yourEvidence of Coverage (EOC) or call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time, for more details about your
acupuncture benefit.

No new providers in network at this time.

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Chiropractic Providers Page 41

No new providers in network at this time.

(o]
-—
(2}
=
=
o
E
1Y
(2]
=3
(2]
-
.
o
<
o
w
7]

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



Page 42 C1. Transportation Providers

Transportation

Access2Care

Nonemergency Medical Transportation (NEMT) Services
What are NEMT services?

NEMT services provide transportation to covered health-care services for MMP members
who have no other means of transportation. Such transportation includes rides to the doctor,
dentist, hospital, pharmacy, and other places an individual receives Medicaid services. NEMT services
do NOT include ambulance trips or emergency transportation. To make a reservation, call
Access2Care 1-844-869-2767 (TTY: 711). For Medical Emergencies please call 911.

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711),
) Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call is free. For more information, visit
. www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Dental Providers

Page 43

Dentistry
Pasadena

Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Liberty Dental for routine dental care. Your
dental benefit includes routine dental care. You will need to go to a provider with the Liberty

Dental network.

To find a provider for your medical dental care, go to the Specialty Care Providers section of
this directory. For medical dental care to be covered, you have to use a dental provider in
our plan (in-network doctor). Covered medical dental care is limited to certain conditions.
Refer to your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical dental care
available and benefit limitation amounts.

Dentistry
Houston

77022

Harroff, Kristen, DDS
@

Brident Dental
Associates, Pc

20 E. Crosstimbers
Street, Suite B
Houston, TX 77022
(713) 692-2400
Mon-09:00:00
am-05:00pm;Tue-09:
00:00
am-05:00pm;Wed-09:
00:00

am-05:00pm; Thu-09:
00:00
am-05:00pm;Fri-09:00:
00
am-05:00pm;Sat-08:00:
00 am-03:00pm
NPI/License #:
1215528070 / 36654
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/SkKills:

77028

Harroff, Kristen, DDS
Q@

Brident Dental
Associates, Pc

8788 Tidwell Road
Houston, TX 77028
(713) 815-7014
Mon-09:00:00
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:
00:00
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:
00:00

am-06:00pm; Thu-09:
00:00
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:
00
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:
00 am-04:30pm
NPI/License #:
1215528070 / 36654
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

77055

Harroff, Kristen, DDS
@

Brident Dental &
Orthodontics

1114 Silber Rd Ste F
Houston, TX 77055
(281) 760-3002
Mon-09:00:00
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:
00:00

am-06:00pm; Thu-09:
00:00
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:
00
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:
00 am-04:00pm
NPI/License #:
1215528070 / 36654
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Brident Dental
Associates, Pc

8330 Long Point Road
Houston, TX 77055
(713) 461-4770
Mon-09:00:00
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:
00:00

am-06:00pm; Thu-09:
00:00
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:
00
am-06:00pm;Sat-08:00:
00 am-03:00pm
NPI/License #:
1215528070 / 36654
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Spanish
Special Services/Skills:

Pasadena

77504

Moayyed, Ahmad,
DMD @

Dental Land

3514 Burke Road, Suite
100

Pasadena, TX 77504
(832) 831-2301
Mon-09:00:00
am-06:00pm;Tue-09:
00:00
am-06:00pm;Wed-09:
00:00

am-06:00pm; Thu-09:
00:00
am-06:00pm;Fri-09:00:
00 am-06:00pm
NPI/License #:
1639740178 / 37437
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Language(s): Farsi,
Spanish

Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

O
—
O
(1]
3
-
=
)
=
o
<
o
(]
(7]




o
o
=)
>
o
S
o
2
©
(&
c
)
2
>
-
(&)

Page 44

C1. Vision Care Providers

Ophthalmology
Houston

Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Superior Vision for routine eye care. Your
vision benefit includes routine eye care. You will need to go to a Superior Vision provider

listed in this section.

To find providers for your medical eye care, go to the Specialty Care Providers section of
this directory. For medical eye care to be covered, you have to use an eye doctor in our
plan (in-network doctor). Covered medical eye care is limited to certain conditions. Refer to
your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical eye care available and
benefit limitation amounts.

Ophthalmology
Houston

77008

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
%)

Houston Eye
Associates

1415 North Loop W Ste
400

Houston, TX 77008
(713) 869-6400
NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/SkKills:

77015

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
@

Houston Eye
Associates

5614 E Sam Houston
Pkwy N

Houston, TX 77015
(713) 678-8288
NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

77024

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
@

Houston Eye
Associates

915 Gessner Rd Ste
250

Houston, TX 77024
(713) 467-5660
NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/SkKills:

Ruda, Frank, MD @&
Berkeley Eye Center -
Katy Freeway

8800 Katy Fwy Ste 107
Houston, TX 77024
(713) 827-8311
Mon-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00
am-2:00pm;
NPI/License #:
1952561870 / Q0693
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/SkKills:

77025

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
@

Houston Eye
Associates

2855 Gramercy St
Houston, TX 77025
(713) 668-6828
NPIl/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

Law, Megan, MD @&
Houston Eye
Associates

2855 Gramercy St
Houston, TX 77025
(713) 668-6828
NPI/License #:
1366823429 / S7264
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

77027

Bounama, Aida, MD @
Berkeley Eye Center -
Houston Greenway
Plaza

3100 Weslayan St Ste
400

Houston, TX 77027
(713) 526-1600
Mon-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00
am-2:00pm;
NPI/License #:
1336405463 / Q7652
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C1. Vision Care Providers

Page 45

Ophthalmology
Katy

Ruda, Frank, MD @
Berkeley Eye Center -
Houston Greenway
Plaza

3100 Weslayan St Ste
400

Houston, TX 77027
(713) 526-1600
Mon-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00
am-2:00pm;
NPI/License #:
1952561870 / Q0693
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

77029

Ruda, Frank, MD @
Berkeley Eye Center -
East Freeway

11110 East Fwy Ste
100-C

Houston, TX 77029
(832) 995-2613
Mon-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00
am-12:00pm;
NPI/License #:
1952561870 / Q0693
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

77030

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
Q@

Houston Eye
Associates

6560 Fannin St Ste 450
Houston, TX 77030
(281) 351-5468
NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Fish, Susan, MD @
Houston Eye
Associates

6560 Fannin St Ste 450
Houston, TX 77030
(281) 351-5468
NPI/License #:
1568411593 / M1092
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Fredrickson, Becky,
MD @

Houston Eye
Associates

6560 Fannin St Ste 450
Houston, TX 77030
(281) 351-5468
NPI/License #:
1134129455 / L3649
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Harris, Lindsey, MD @
Houston Eye
Associates

6560 Fannin St Ste 450
Houston, TX 77030
(281) 351-5468
NPl/License #:
1093729402 / L3328
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77055

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
(%]

Houston Eye
Associates Optical
Center

9230 Katy Fwy Ste 550
Houston, TX 77055
(713) 467-6600
NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

77056

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
(%)

Houston Eye
Associates

590 Chimney Rock Rd
Houston, TX 77056
(713) 782-4406
Mon-8:30am-5:
00pm;Tue-8:30am-5:
00pm;Wed-8:30am-5:
00pm;Thu-8:30am-5:
00pm;Fri-8:30am-5:
00pm;

NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

77081

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
@

Houston Eye
Associates

5420 Dashwood Dr Ste
101

Houston, TX 77081
(713) 668-9118
NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

77082

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
@

Houston Eye
Associates

12121 Richmond Ave
Ste 220

Houston, TX 77082
(281) 556-5483
NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

77090

Atkinson, Joshua, MD
Q@

Houston Eye
Associates

1250 Cypress Station
Dr Ste A

Houston, TX 77090
(281) 444-1677
NPI/License #:
1144607276 / S0259
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

Katy

77449

Bounama, Aida, MD @
Berkeley Eye Center -
Katy

21502 Merchants Way
Katy, TX 77449

(281) 579-6777
Mon-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;Tue-7:
30am-4:00pm;Wed-8:
00:00
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Fri-7:00:00
am-1:00pm;
NPI/License #:
1336405463 / Q7652
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(9]
—
S
@
o
=
O
=
3
v
X
o
<.
g
w
@




Page 46

C1. Vision Care Providers

Ophthalmology
Katy

Ruda, Frank, MD @
Berkeley Eye Center -
Katy

21502 Merchants Way
Katy, TX 77449

(281) 579-6777
Mon-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;Tue-7:
30am-4:00pm;Wed-8:
00:00

Ruda, Frank, MD @
Berkeley Eye Center -
Kingwood

22741 Professional Dr
Kingwood, TX 77339
(281) 319-4334
Mon-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;Tue-7:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Wed-7:00:

Houston Eye
Associates

455 School St Ste 47
Tomball, TX 77375
(281) 351-7483
Mon-8:30am-5:
00pm;Tue-8:30am-5:
00pm;Wed-8:30am-5:
00pm;Thu-8:30am-5:
00pm;Fri-8:30am-5:

Harris, Lindsey, MD @
Houston Eye
Associates

455 School St Ste 47
Tomball, TX 77375
(281) 351-7483
Mon-8:30am-5:
00pm;Tue-8:30am-5:
00pm;Wed-8:30am-5:
00pm;Thu-8:30am-5:

am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00: 00 00pm; 00pm;Fri-8:30am-5:

00 am-5:00pm;Thu-7:00: NPI/License #: 00pm;
am-5:00pm;Fri-7:00:00 | 00 1144607276 / S0259 NPI/License #:
am-1:00pm; am-5:00pm;Fri-7:00:00 | ADA Accessible: &Yes | 1093729402 / L3328
NPI/License #: am-1:00pm; Special Services/Skills: | ADA Accessible: &Yes
1952561870 / Q0693 NPl/License #: . _. Special Services/Skills:
ADA Accessible:No | 1952561870/Q0693 | sl SUSSMD @ o

Special Services/Skills: | ADA Accessible: &Yes Associates Houston

77493

Atkinson, Joshua, MD

Special Services/Skills:
Pasadena

77505

455 School St Ste 47
Tomball, TX 77375
(281) 351-7483

77007

Nguyen, David, OD @&

@ Mon-8:30am-5: University Of Houston
Houston Eye Atkinson, Joshua, MD | 00pm;Tue-8:30am-5: College Of Optometry
Associates Q@ 00pm;Wed-8:30am-5: 190 Heights Blvd

1331 W Grand Pkwy N
Ste 120

Houston Eye
Associates

00pm;Thu-8:30am-5:
00pm;Fri-8:30am-5:

Houston, TX 77007
(713) 527-8480

Katy, TX 77493 5125 Fairmont Pkwy 00pm; NPIl/License #:

(281) 347-0176 Pasadena, TX 77505 NPI/License #: 1093383374 / 10231
NPI/License #: (713) 477-6929 1568411593 / M1092 ADA Accessible:No
1144607276 / S0259 Mon-8:30am-5: ADA Accessible: &Yes | Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

Kingwood

00pm;Tue-8:30am-5:
00pm;Wed-8:30am-5:
00pm;Thu-8:30am-5:
00pm;Fri-8:30am-5:

Special Services/Skills:

Fredrickson, Becky,
MD @
Houston Eye

77036

Muhanna, Zainab, OD
%)

77339 : . lc\)lcl):ﬁ/nL]i;cense " Associates Expo Vision Plic
Bounama, Aida, MD @ | 1444607276 / S0259 455 School St Ste 47 10101 Bissonnet Street

Berkeley Eye Center -

am-5:00pm;Fri-7:00:00

ADA Accessible:No

Tomball, TX 77375

am-1:00pm; (281) 351-5468
NPI/License #: NPI/License #:
1336405463 / Q7652 1144607276 / S0259

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

Tomball, TX 77375

Houston, TX 77036

4 Kingwood - - e | (281) 351-7483 (713) 777-2020

-] 22741 Professional Dr Special Services/Skills: | pon-g:30am-5: NPI/License #:

3 Kingwood, TX 77339 Tomball 00pm;Tue-8:30am-5: 1881221596 / 9914

' (281)319-4334 00pm;Wed-8:30am-5: | ADA Accessible: &Yes
% Mon-8:00:00 00pm;Thu-8:30am-5: Special Services/Skills:
5 am-5:00pm; Tue-7:00: Atkinson, Joshua, MD | 00pm;Fri-8:30am-5:

= 00 ) 00pm;

=} am-5:00pm;Wed-7:00: | Houston Eye NPI/License #:

S 00 Associates 1134129455 / L3649

. am-5:00pm;Thu-7:00: 13414 Medical ADA Accessible: &Yes

(&) 00 Complex Dr Ste 4 Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C1. Vision Care Providers Page 47

Optometry
Houston

77086

Prieto-Ayala, Clarissa,
oD ¢

Texas Style Eyewear
Associates Llc

12430 State Highway
249 Ste E

Houston, TX 77086
(281) 999-3131
Mon-10:00:00
am-6:00pm;Tue-11:00:
00
am-7:00pm;Wed-10:00:
00

am-6:00pm;Thu-3:
00pm-7:00pm;Fri-10:
00:00
am-6:00pm;Sat-9:00:00
am-1:00pm;
NPI/License #:
1851749667 / 9004Tg
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

77204

Nichols, Amber, OD @
University Of Houston
College Of Optometry
4401 Martin Luther
King Blvd

Houston, TX 77204
(713) 743-2020
Mon-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;Tue-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Wed-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Thu-8:00:
00
am-5:00pm;Fri-8:00:00
am-5:00pm;
NPI/License #:
1477122422 /1 10235
ADA Accessible:No
Special Services/Skills:

(@)
—
S
@,
]
>
(@)
8
(']
U
8-
(o]
<
Q.
D
®
(/2]

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities




Page 48 C1. Hearing Care Providers

Note: Our plan has an exclusive contract with Hearing Care Solutions for hearing services.
Your hearing benefit includes hearing and balance tests, and medically necessary
hearing aids.

Refer to your Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Member Handbook for medical hearing care
available and benefit limitation amounts. To find a provider, see the listed providers, call
1-855-312-2545 (TTY: 711) or visit the website at https://hearingcaresolutions.com/
anthem.

No new providers in network at this time.

(7]
199
]
=)
>
o
S
o
2
©
(&
o
c
=
©
)
T
0
(&

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



https://hearingcaresolutions.com/anthem
https://hearingcaresolutions.com/anthem

C2. Hospitals

Hospital

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

27126 Highway 290 Ste
200

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3800
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

7015 Barker Cypress
Rd

Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 949-3600
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Chi St Luke's Health
Baylor College Of Med
Medical @

6720 Bertner Ave
Houston, TX 77030
(832) 355-1000
NPI/License #:
1184622847

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Hca Houston
Healthcare Cypress
Fairbanks @&

10655 Steepletop Dr
Houston, TX 77065
(281) 890-4285
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

11307 Fm 1960 Rd W
Ste 340

Houston, TX 77065
(281) 949-3785
NPI/License #:
1164952685

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Hca Houston
Healthcare West @
12141 Richmond Ave
Houston, TX 77082
(281) 588-8080
NPI/License #:
1275580938

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Texas Orthopedic
Hospital @

7401 Main St
Houston, TX 77030
(713) 799-8600
NPI/License #:
1134166192

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

The Woman's
Hospital Of Texas @
7600 Fannin St
Houston, TX 77054
(713) 790-1234
NPI/License #:
1023065794

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

(2
)
u
o
]
=
-
o
)




—
™
Z
(72)
N
"
o
=
©
®
w
o
£
4
=
Z
o
9
Z
(72]
I
(&)

Page 50

C2. Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF)

Skilled Nursing Facility

Baytown
e

Rollingbrook
Rehabilitation &
Healthcare Ctr @

750 Rollingbrook Dr
Baytown, TX 77521
(832) 572-7591
NPI/License #:
1194237404

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

St James House Of
Baytown @&

5800 W Baker Rd
Baytown, TX 77520
(281) 425-1200
NPI/License #:
1285190959 / 307298
ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

Cascades At Jacinto
Rehab @

1405 Holland Ave
Houston, TX 77029
(713) 455-1744
NPI/License #:
1104408301

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

The Oasis At
Golfcrest @

6150 S Loop E
Houston, TX 77087
(713) 643-2628
NPI/License #:
1467031351

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/SkKills:

Chambers County
Public Hospital
District No1 @

5020 Space Center
Blvd

Pasadena, TX 77505
(713) 575-1800
NPl/License #:
1801171186

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



C2. Nursing Facilities (NF)

Page 51

Nursing Home
Baytown

Nursing Home

St James House Of
Baytown @

5800 W Baker Rd
Baytown, TX 77520
(281) 425-1200
NPI/License #:
1285190959

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

o
»
4
=
2
5
@
-
)
o
=
@
o
_
Z
n
3




Page 52 C2. Urgent Care Centers

No new providers in network at this time.

0
£
o
vt
c
o
(&)
g
©
(&)
vt
c
o
o
S
)}
o
(&)

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




C2. Federally Qualified Health Centers Page 53

Federally Qualified Health Center
Houston

Federally Qualified
Health Center
Houston

77036

Bee Busy Wellness
Ctr @

10039 Bissonnet St
Houston, TX 77036
(713) 771-2292
NPI/License #:
1366802381

ADA Accessible: &Yes
Special Services/Skills:

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

o
D
-
o
Q
(1]
=
=
<
o
c
S
=
[}
Q
I
(]
Q
-~
=2
O
(1)
>
-
e
("]




Page 54 C2. HIV/AIDS Specialists

No new providers in network at this time.

7]
-
&
=
(%}
Q
Q.
(72]
(/2]
a
<
=
I
o
(&)

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




Page 55

D. List of network pharmacies

This part of the Directory provides a list of pharmacies in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network. These
network pharmacies are pharmacies that have agreed to provide prescription drugs to you as a member of
the plan.

We also list pharmacies that are in our network but are outside Harris County in which you live. You may
also fill your prescriptions at these pharmacies. Please contact Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time, for additional
information.

* Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP members must use network pharmacies to get prescription drugs
except in emergency or urgent care situations.

* If you go to an out-of-network pharmacy for prescriptions when it is not an emergency, you will have to
pay out of pocket for the service. Read the Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP's Member Handbook for
more information.

* This Directory may not list all network pharmacies.

- We may have added or removed some network pharmacies from our plan after we published this
Directory.

For up-to-date information about Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP network pharmacies in your area, please
visit our website at www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp or call Member Services at 1-855-878-1784
(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time. The call is free.

To get a complete description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions,
please read the Member Handbook and Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s List of Covered Drugs. The List of
Covered Drugs is also online at www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp.

D1. How to identify pharmacies in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network
Along with retail pharmacies, your plan’s network of pharmacies includes:

e Mail-order pharmacies send covered prescription drugs to members through the mail or shipping
companies.

e Home infusion pharmacies prepare prescription drugs that are given through a vein, within a
muscle, or in another non-oral way by a trained provider in your home.

e Long-term care (LTC) pharmacies serve residents of long-term care facilities, such as nursing homes.
e Indian Health Service/Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) pharmacies

e Specialty Pharmacy - Pharmacies that supply drugs requiring special handling and instructions in
their use.

e You are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your prescriptions.
e You are not required to use a mail order pharmacy to fill your prescriptions.

(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784
- information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.


http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp
http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp

Page 56

D2. Long-term supplies of prescriptions

» Mail-Order Programs. We offer a mail-order program that allows you to get up to a 93-day supply of
your prescription drugs sent directly to your home. A 93-day supply has the same copay as a one-
month supply.

 93-Day Retail Pharmacy Programs. Some retail pharmacies may also offer up to a 93-day supply of
covered prescription drugs. A 93-day supply has the same copay as a one-month supply.

* You can go to any of the pharmacies in our network.

(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784
- information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



E1. Retail and Chain Pharmacies Page 57

No new providers in network at this time.

‘13

Py
(1]
-
g
Q
=}
o
(@)
=
D,
=}
U
=
Q
=]
3
Q
9,
(1]
(7]

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



Page 58

E2. Mail-order Pharmacy

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program
which is called IngenioRx. The mail order delivery program IngenioRX must get your permission before
sending you any prescriptions you don't ask for yourself.

You also have the choice to sign up for automated mail order delivery through our IngenioRx Home Delivery
program.

Typically, you should expect to get your prescription drugs within 14 days from the time that the mail order
pharmacy gets the order. If you do not get your prescription drug(s) within this time, [if you would like to
cancel an automatic order, or if you need to ask for a refund for prescriptions you got that you did not want
or need, please contact us at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711). To learn more about mail order pharmacies, refer
to Chapter 5 of the Member Handbook.

IngenioRxX

IngenioRx Home Delivery
1-833-203-1738
TTY: 711

IngenioRx Specialty Pharmacy
1-833-262-1723
TTY: 711

(TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.. The call is free. For more

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784
- information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



E3. Home Infusion Pharmacies Page 59

Home infusion pharmacies are also called specialized pharmacies. To get more information on home
infusion pharmacy services, you can contact your service coordinator, the home infusion pharmacy
listed in this directory, or contact Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY 711), Monday through
Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time.

No new providers in network at this time.

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities

m
£
=
o
=
(]
5
=
=
@
o
=
)
=
Q
=
3
Y
@,
(1]
(7}




Page 60 E4. Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmacies

Residents of a long-term care facility, such as a nursing home, may access their prescription drugs
covered under Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP through the facility’s pharmacy or another network
pharmacy. To learn more about drug coverage in special cases, see Chapter 5 of the Member Handbook.

Long-term care (LTC) pharmacies are also called specialized pharmacies. These pharmacies supply
drugs for residents of a long-term care facility, such as a nursing home. Usually, long-term care facilities
have their own pharmacies. If you are a resident of a long-term care facility, we must make sure you can
get the drugs you need at the facility’s pharmacy. If your long-term care facility's pharmacy is not in our
network, or you have any difficulty accessing your drug benefits in a long-term care facility, please
contact your service coordinator or contact Member Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY 711), Monday
through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time.

No new providers in network at this time.

»
2
o
®©
£
S
®
e
o
3)
-
=)
o
@©
(&)
£
.
o
H
o
c
o
a
<
w

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




Page 61

E5. Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) pharmacies

Only Native Americans and Alaska Natives have access to Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban
Indian Health Program (1/T/U) Pharmacies through Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s pharmacy
network. Those other than Native Americans and Alaskan Natives may be able to go to these
pharmacies under limited circumstances (e.g., emergencies).

To get more information on Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban Indian Health Program
(1/T/U) Pharmacies, you can contact your service coordinator, the Indian Health Service /
Tribal / Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) pharmacy listed in this directory, or Member
Services at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. local time.

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY:
711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call is free. For more information, visit
www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



Page 62 E6. Clinic Pharmacies

No new providers in network at this time.

"
2
7}
®
£
S
®
£
o
L
=
o
©
w

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




E7. Inpatient Hospital Pharmacies Page 63

No new providers in network at this time.

m
=
5
o
o
=
o
-]
-
-
o
7]
o
=
)
)
>
o
=
3
o
@,
o
7]

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



Page 64 E8. Specialty Pharmacies

No new providers in network at this time.

0
=
2]
®
S
S
©
=
o
>
=
o
(5]
@
o
n
o
w

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




E9. Community/Retail Pharmacies Page 65

No new providers in network at this time.

m
&
0O
o
3
3
=
>
=
=
A
@
-~
=
L)
=
[
=
3
[
@
[}
(7}

ADA Accessible = Americans with Disabilities Act
& Accessible to people with disabilities



Page 66 E10. Institutional Pharmacies

No new providers in network at this time.

N
=
Q
©
£
P
©
=
o
©
=
o
=
=]
=
=]
(72]
=
o
=
w

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.



F1. Index of Providers

Page 67

1St Choice Healthcare Svcs

Adjei-Gyamfi, Emmanuel ..15

Allen Care .....ccccceveeeeeeennn. 22
Anderson, Mark D. ............ 14
Atkinson, Joshua .......... 44-46
Barron, Veronica L. ........... 19
Bee Busy Wellness Ctr ..... 53
Bell, Nicholas P. ................ 14
Bertini, John E. .................. 17
Bioreference Laboratories .37
Birt, Kelly L. ..oooeiieii 16
Blackburn, David C. .......... 16

Bounama, Aida

Harris, James M. .............. 17
Harris, Lindsey ............. 45-46
Harroff, Kristen ................. 43
Hasse, Bryan C. ................ 11

Hca Houston Healthcare
Cypress Fairbanks ..... 30, 32,
35, 37, 39, 49

Hca Houston Healthcare
West ...... 30-31, 35, 38-39, 49
Healthcare Warehouse ..... 28

Houin, Eric .......cceeeeeeeeeee, 19
James, Jason .................... 20
Johnson, Trenice R. .......... 20

........................................... 50
Chambers County Public

Hospital District No 1 ......... 50
Chandalia, Manisha .......... 13

Chandrasekera, Lalanica J.

Cheng, Danny D. ............... 11
Chi St Luke's Health Baylor
College Of Med Medical ...39,
49

Chinen, Javier ................... 13
Clinical Pathology Labs 35-38
Cole, Kendall L. ................. 15
Cook, Karen M. ........c........ 19

Darveaux, Rene E. ............ 10
Dejean, Guerline P. ...... 19-20
Desai, Neil R. .............. 16-18
Dickson, Kyle F. ............... 15

Eneremadu, Cassandra C. 11
Ezeoka, Vidah I. ................ 20

Fish, Susan ................. 45-46
Foshee, Hannah ................ 19
Fredrickson, Becky ...... 45-46

Garza-lbanez, Alexandra ..13
Giles-Mcknight, Bridgett M.

........................................... 19
Gilmore lii, John F. ............ 11
Grewal, Ranjit S. ............... 10

Khan, Azmat S. ................. 12
Khan, Blanche H. .............. 20
Kim, Young I. .....cccccoiien. 12
Kopas, LisaM. .................. 12

Kossoy, Kent I. ............ 13, 16

I

Laboratory Corporation Of

America ......cccoceeeeeeenn... 35-38
Law, Megan ........ccccocoueennns 44
Le, TruC ..oovvveeeeeeeeeeees 10
Levy, David M. .................. 20
Lomo, Adjetey K. ............... 11
Lu, TONy eieiiiiiieiee. 17
Malik, Amina ...........ccceee... 14
Mccleary, Paula M. ............ 19
Mcclendon, Edward B. ...... 1
Mcdonald, Mindy M. .......... 19
Medical Diagnostic

Laboratories ................ 35, 38

Mejia Garagorry, Maria A. .10
Melville, Shanekwah F. ..... 11
Memorial Houston Surgery

[ 1 SN 35
Mendiola, Victor O. ............ 10
Mettauer, Catherine O. ...... 19
Moayyed, Ahmad .............. 43
Mohammed, Jamal M. ....... 1M
Mom's Meals .......ccccceeee.... 27
Morris, Anthony R. ............ 19
Muhanna, Zainab .............. 46
Napoleon, Rebecca ........... 32
Nathoo, Mansur |. ........ 12, 20

Naygandhi, Yamini B. ........ 12
Neshati, Parinaz ................ 10
Nguyen, David ................... 46
Nicholas, Dianne E. ........... 12
Nichols, Amber .................. 47
Okeeffe, Melinda L. ........... 20
Onwenu, Maryann ............. 20
Pham, Hahn ..................... 1
Pham, Timmy M. .......... 15-16

Pool, Stanley J. ........c........ 10
Prieto-Ayala, Clarissa ........ 47

Qadeer, Asaf R. ................ 10
Quest Diagnostics
Laboratories ................ 35, 38

SVCS .. 22, 30-32, 39
Rhinehart-Ventura, Jessica L.
........................................... 13
Rivero, Maria T. ................. 14
Rodriguez, Maritza ............ 19
Roll, Emily A. ..o 32
Rollingbrook Rehabilitation &

Healthcare Ctr ................... 50
Romero, Alberto J. ............ 10
Ruda, Frank ................. 44-46
Sealock, Tiffani M. ............. 10
Shah, Dhruvil R. ................ 17
Shaikh, Zeeshan I. ............ 10
Shetty, Manjunath M. ........ 15
Shuraih, Mossaab ............. 13
Slaughter, John E. ............. 11
Sohner, Marie T. ............... 14
St James House Of Baytown

................................ 26, 50-51

Texas Orthopedic Hospital 49
The Oasis At Golfcrest ...... 50
The Woman's Hospital Of

TEXAS .evvvvereeiiiieeeeeeeeeieeas 49
Tjoa, Weilie K. ......cccceonneee. 14
Trestman, Eric B. ......... 17-18
Tse, Edward K. .................. 12

Tsihira-Sengal, Huda I. ....13,
15

Ukomadu, Nkechi .............. 1M
Uwaydah, Nema . ............. 10

H

Valentin Gonzalez, Wilmer H.

........................................... 18
Vaughn, Martha W. ...... 19-20
Villarreal, Melissa N. ......... 20

Whitmire, Gerald A. ........... 14

1St Choice Healthcare Svcs

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.

M
-
=
Q
o
X
o
-
o
-
o
=.
Q.
L)
(%)




Page 68 F2. Index of Pharmacies

(0}
9
(%)
1]
£
S
©
=
o
Y
o
X
Q
T
=
o
L

If you have questions, please call Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP at

. 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. The call
70 ) R )

is free. For more information, visit www.myamerigroup.com/TXMMP.




Page 69

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) complies with applicable Federal civil
rights laws and does not discriminate, exclude people, or treat them differently on the basis of
race, color, national origin, sex, age, or disability in its health programs and activities.
Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP provides free aids and services to people with disabilitiesto
communicate effectively with us and provides free language services to people whose primary
language is not English such as qualified interpreters and information written in other languages.
These services can be obtained by calling the customer service number on the back of your
member ID card. If you believe that Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP has failed to provide these
services or discriminated in another way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age,
disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with the Enrollee Advocate:

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP - Complaints, Appeals, and Grievances
Mailstop: OH0102-B325
4361 Irwin Simpson Road
Mason, OH 45040
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711)
Fax: 1-888-458-1406

If you need help filing a grievance, the Enrollee Advocate is available to help you. You can also
file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for
Civil Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health
and Human Services; 200 Independence Ave., SW; Room 509F, HHH Building; Washington,
D.C. 20201; 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD). Complaint forms are available at
http://mww.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

We have free interpreter services to answer any questions you may have about our health or
drug plan. To get an interpreter, just call us at 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) Monday through
Friday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Someone who speaks English can help you. This is a free service.

ATTENTION: If you speak English, language assistance services, free of charge, are available
to you. Call 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Monday through Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
The call is free.

Arabic
1-855-878-1784 a3 L Juai) ell dalia dlaall 4 alll saclusall Cledd (8 g jall oS5 S 1Y) ol oo
e Jai¥) 13 Jelue 8 delull Jia g alua 8 deludl (e daeall a sy Jin s V1 a3 00 (TTY: 711)

Chinese Traditional
R WMEREERF S TR e BEES BRI - S E—2E A _F4 8:00 £if: - 8:00
{8 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) - It A& &L -

Farsi

/ ojled b, Cudal LN ) OB S sem 4 Gl Sl iledd (U o Cinea i )ld () 4 S) s
il 8 e 2,5 wla eac 8:00 B zom 8:00 il ) Anaa B asdise 31 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711)

73660T XDENAGP H8786_19_36596_108/21/2018


http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf

Page 70

French
ATTENTION : Si vous parlez frangais, les services d'assistance linguistique vous sont
accessibles gratuitement. Appelezle 1-855-878-1784 (TTY : 711), du lundi au vendredi
de 8 ha 20 h. L'appel est gratuit.

German
ACHTUNG: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen, stehen Ihnen kostenlose Sprachassistenzdienste zur
Verflgung. Anruf 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Montag bis Freitag von 8:00 Uhr bis 20:00 Uhr
Der Anruf ist kostenlos.

Gujarati
ALAELA 671 AH ARUAL GUAAL 1A, AL HIML AGIA AADAL AHIZL HIZ H5AHL GUE0H 69, AiHael 9512
A4l U412 8:00 Al Uisy<l 8:00 Aol YAl 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) U 514 531, viL sl 4l
Had £,

Hindi

€T & A 3T Bedr aerd €, aF 3 T [Fgesh ST H@TIar ATt 39eey
1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) W &hicl &, HIAGR & YhaX e 8:00 §oT & I 8:00 Fo¥ Teh|
Fiet A:eF B

Japanese
EE: AARGEREE O F IR O SFEEY — A% ZFIHWZ7215 £ 7, 1-855-878-1784
(TTY:711), HEED L AHEO I 8 Fi~F1% 8 R lZ BHERGE< 723V, Z OlsG T kI Cc 3,

Korean
2 o] A9l AH 2T o] §31A = AT DU Ry
8

Qh: o) & A 4%
958 A| Alo] ol 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711)H o 2 A 8}5}41A] .

8 Aol A

i
=
ke
<

Lao
sgmaoucaffl@?z Fariancdawaz290, 119c8IBNIWOB NIwgoBcTo NI WIT
Yoedegoailvicrvon. maswiecon 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), SLALMISVIN
¢Y9ccc3 8:00 2w9cRIma 8:00 L9, M LINWE.

Russian
BHNMAHUE: Ecnu Bbl roBopuTE NO-pyCcckun, Bam npeanaratotca 6ecnnarHble ycryrm no
A3bIKOBOW Nogaepxke. 3BoHUTE nNo Homepy 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711) c noHeAenbHMKa Mo
naTHuyy ¢ 8:00 go 20:00. 3BoHOK GecnnaTHbIN.

Spanish
ATENCION: Si habla espafiol, le ofrecemos servicios de asistencia de idiomas sin cargo. Por
favor, llame al 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), de lunesa viernes, de 8:00 a.m. a 8 p.m. La llamada
es gratuita.

73660T XDENAGP H8786_19_36596_108/21/2018



Page 71

Tagalog
PAALALA: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, magagamit mo nang walang bayad ang mga
serbisyo ng tulong sa wika. Tumawag sa 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Lunes hanggang
Biyernes, 8:00 a.m. hanggang 8:00 p.m. Libre ang tawag.

Urdu
JS ,1-855-878-1784 - iy S Gl e e cciladd JHislan (S () 58 on e sl QS ol
o e JIS LSS 2 8:00 Oy 28100 i aea U La (TTY: 711) LS

Viethamese
CHU Y: Néu quy vi néi Tiéng Viét, c6 cac dich vu hd tro ngdn ngir, mién phi, cho quy vi. Xin goi
s6 1-855-878-1784 (TTY: 711), Thir Hai dén The Sau tir 8:00 sang dén 8:00 tbi. Cudc goi dwoc
mién tinh cwdc phi.

73660TXDENAGP H8786_19_36596_108/21/2018









This directory includes providers in Harris County. To get help finding a provider in another county or to

request a complete Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP Provider and Pharmacy Directory for Texas, call Member
Services.

Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP (Medicare-Medicaid Plan) is a health plan that contracts with both Medicare
and Texas Medicaid to provide benefits of both programs to enrollees.

H8786_22_3000527_T_0303 CMS Approved 09/14/2021 1034592TXSENAGP


http://www.myamerigroup.com/TXmmp

	Provider and Pharmacy Directory for 2022Harris County, Texas
	Introduction
	Table of Contents
	A. Disclaimers
	B. Providers
	B1. Key terms
	B2. Primary Care Provider (PCP)
	B3. Long-term services and supports (LTSS)
	B4. How to identify providers in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network
	B5. How to find Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP providers in your area
	B6. List of network providers
	List of Providers
	B7. Icons, Definition and Legend

	C1. Primary Care Providers (PCPs)
	Family Medicine
	Bellaire
	Cypress
	Houston
	Pasadena
	Tomball
	Webster

	Family Practice Nurse Prac
	Houston

	General Practice
	Houston

	Geriatric Medicine Nurse Practitioner
	Houston

	Internal Medicine
	Bellaire
	Cypress
	Houston
	Katy
	Webster


	C1. Specialists
	Aids Hiv Issues
	Houston

	Allergy / Immunology
	Humble

	Clinical Cardiac Electrophys
	Webster

	Colon & Rectal Surgery
	Kingwood

	Dietician / Nutritionist
	Houston

	Endocrinology Diab/Metabolism
	Baytown
	Webster

	Family Medicine Specialist
	Humble

	Obstetrics / Gynecology
	Houston
	Tomball
	Webster

	Ophthalmology
	Bellaire
	Houston
	Katy
	Pasadena
	Webster

	Optometry
	Baytown

	Orthopaedic Surgery
	Houston

	Pain Medicine
	Houston

	Physically Disabled Waiver (Pd)
	Houston

	Physician Assistant
	Houston

	Podiatry
	Channelview
	Houston
	Kingwood
	Webster

	Radiation Oncology
	Houston

	Surgery, General
	Cypress
	Houston
	Kingwood
	Pasadena
	Webster

	Urology
	Houston

	Vascular Surgery
	Cypress
	Houston
	Kingwood
	Pasadena
	Webster


	C1. Behavioral Health Providers
	Certified Addiction Counselor
	Houston

	Clinical Nurse Spec-Bh-Adult
	Houston

	Lic Clinical Social Worker
	Bellaire
	Houston
	Pasadena

	Lic Marriage/Family Therapist
	Houston
	Spring

	Lic Professional Counselor
	Bellaire
	Cypress
	Houston
	Spring

	Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner
	Houston

	Psychiatry
	Houston
	Webster

	Substance Abuse
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Day Care
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Primary Home Care/Nursing Services
	Home Health Agency
	Houston
	Katy


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Assisted Living/Respite Care
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adult Foster Care
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Emergency Response System
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Nursing Facility
	Nursing Home
	Baytown


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Home Delivered Meals
	Home Delivered Meals
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Adaptive Aids/Medical Equipment
	Dme & Supplies
	Baytown
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Minor Home Modifications
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Physical Therapy
	Physical Therapy Services
	Cypress
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Occupational Therapy
	Occupational Therapy Services
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Speech Therapy
	Speech Therapy / Pathology
	Houston

	Speech Therapy Services
	Cypress
	Houston


	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Employment Assistance
	C1. Long-Term Services and Supports: Supported Employment
	Psych Rehab-Spprtd Emplymt Svc
	Humble


	C1. Ancillary Providers
	Ambulatory Surgery Center
	Houston

	Dialysis
	Cypress
	Houston

	Imaging Facility
	Cypress
	Houston

	Interpreter Services
	Houston

	Laboratory
	Baytown
	Cypress
	Houston
	Humble
	Katy
	Kingwood
	Pasadena
	Tomball
	Webster

	Lithotripsy Services
	Houston

	Op Rehabilitation Center
	Cypress
	Houston

	Physically Disabled Waiver (Pd)
	Katy

	Radiology Facility
	Houston

	Sleep Disorder Clinic
	Cypress
	Houston


	C1. Acupuncture Providers
	C1. Chiropractic Providers
	C1. Transportation Providers
	Transportation
	Access2Care


	C1. Dental Providers
	Dentistry
	Houston
	Pasadena


	C1. Vision Care Providers
	Ophthalmology
	Houston
	Katy
	Kingwood
	Pasadena
	Tomball

	Optometry
	Houston


	C1. Hearing Care Providers
	C2. Hospitals
	Hospital
	Cypress
	Houston


	C2. Skilled Nursing Facilities (SNF)
	Skilled Nursing Facility
	Baytown
	Houston
	Pasadena


	C2. Nursing Facilities (NF)
	Nursing Home
	Baytown


	C2. Urgent Care Centers
	C2. Federally Qualified Health Centers
	Federally Qualified Health Center
	Houston


	C2. HIV/AIDS Specialists
	D.List of network pharmacies
	D1. How to identify pharmacies in Amerigroup STAR+PLUS MMP’s network
	D2. Long-term supplies of prescriptions

	E1. Retail and Chain Pharmacies
	E2. Mail-order Pharmacy
	IngenioRx
	IngenioRx Home Delivery
	IngenioRx Specialty Pharmacy


	E3. Home Infusion Pharmacies
	E4. Long-Term Care (LTC) Pharmacies
	E5. Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) pharmacies
	E6. Clinic Pharmacies
	E7. Inpatient Hospital Pharmacies
	E8. Specialty Pharmacies
	E9. Community/Retail Pharmacies
	E10. Institutional Pharmacies
	F1. Index of Providers
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E
	F
	G
	H
	J
	K
	L
	M
	N
	O
	P
	Q
	R
	S
	T
	U
	V
	W
	#

	F2. Index of Pharmacies
	Multi-Language Interpreter Services
	Arabic
	Chinese Traditional
	Farsi
	French
	German
	Gujarati
	Hindi
	Japanese
	Korean
	Lao
	Russian
	Spanish
	Tagalog
	Urdu
	Vietnamese

	Have questions?




